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
dows, new carpet, new doors| ABSOLUTELY BEAUTIFUL 4 |Frambes Ave. OSU North D/W - 263-8855 it B D R

and trim, oft-street parking, on-
site ‘laundry and more. Call
294-1684 for more information.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE area, 5
min. walk to Medical Center,
$650/month, water/electric paid.
1 year lease, no pets/smokers.
Graduate/Professional students
in building. 989-4588.

ments at 221-3189. laundry, gourmet kitchen. won't
last - call Bret today! 291-7639.
FURNISHED FURNISHED AVAILABLE NOW 13 2, 3l 4
and 5 bedroom units, Super lo-
3 BEBHUGM 5+ BEDHDOM cation, parking, air condm%ning.

BDR/1BA three-story apartment
available immediately. Com-
pletely re-habbed vintage inte-
rior is finest in campus area. Re-
finished pine floors, brand new
appliances, W/D, deluxe kitchen
and bath. Includes alarm system
& monitoring service. Flexible
lease options. 204 Chittenden.
Call Mark @ Wallingford Invest-

Disposal - Ceiling Fans - 2
baths - New Gas Furnace - new
Windows - Free Water - W/D
Free - OS Parking Free - Sun
Decks - Bike Racks Fall
571-5109

A LUXURY room for rent.” All
utilities included. $295 - $450
Short term lease. Free on-site

1639 SUMMIT St. Brand new
house. 3 bedrooms, off-street
parking, security system. Avail-
able Fall. 614-496-1276.

#1 GRAD House, Medical
school area. 1456 Neil Ave.
Penthouse appeal. Skylights, util-
ities paid, quiet, non-smoking,
clean, freshly painted, central
air, laundry, parking. Low $400s,
several to choose from. Free
high speed internet. July-Aug-
Sept Move-in. Check out the
web site and drive by the loca-
tion.

http://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner-Broker 421-7117

106 E. 13th Ave. Ready now!
Large studio unit. Secure build-
ing, laundry facility, heat & water
paid, A/C, rent includes High
Speed DSL. $395/month. Call
Joe 614-580-6521,

THE OHIO STATER
2060 N. High St.
Secure Building

294-5381
www.ohio-stater.com

Newly Decorated
Efficiencies
Great Location!
Rent Now....... Also for Fall

“All utilities & cable paid

* High speed Internet Avail
“ Parking garage

“ Microwave/Full size frig.
“ Full size beds

* Coin-op laundry

* New workout room

Short Term Lease Available.

Move in now...Stay thru Aug.

Receive $100 Target Gift Cert.
(to those qualifying)

222 W. Lane Ave. Offering indi-
vidual lease contracts & room-
mate matching in 2,3, or 6 bed-
room luxury apartments. Across
from OSU Business College. All
utilities & housekeeping in-
cluded. Call 294-5551.

AVAILABLE NOW & fall. Exten-
sively remodeled studio suites in
prime locations. Air-conditioning,
on-site laundry facilities, off-
street parking. Furniture avail-
able. $395-$445/month, short
term lease available. All utilities
paid! 291-5001.

FURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

#1 GRAD House Medical school
area. 1456 Neil Ave. Lots of win-
dows. Utilities paid, quiet, non-
smoking, clean, freshly painted,
central air, laundry, parking, Mid
$400s, several to choose from.
Free high speed Internet. July-
Aug-Sept Move-in. Check out
the web site and driveby the lo-
cation
hitp://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner-Broker 421-7717

0 UTILITIES, 1-2 bedrooms, flexi-
ble lease periods, super conve-
nient location, 38 E. 17th Ave.,
laundry, off-street parking,
$300-$450/month. 263-1193 or
296-6304.

222 W. Lane Ave. Offering individ-
ual lease contracts & roommate
matching in 2,3, or 6 bedroom lux-
ury apartments. Across from OSU
Business College. All utilities &
housekeeping included. Call
294-5551.

AVAILABLE NOW & fall. Exten-

sively remodeled studio suites in

prime locations. AIr-CDndItIOHIn%. =

on-site laundry facilities, of!
street parking. Furniture avail-
able,

paid! 291-5001.
NEIL -N of Lane @ West Tomp-

kins. Deluxe furnished 1 large | ;

14 x 18 bedroom. A/C, carpet,
stove, refrigerator, mircowave
and large computer desk, clean,
quiet, reasonable. Ideal for Grad
or serious students. All utilities
$480/month. 614-832-6989.

SOUTH CAMPUS upstairs cozy
1 bedroom w/office, modest util-
ity bills, quiet street. $400/mo.

No pets. Off-street parking, laun- :

dry. 523-4075

VICTORIAN VILLAGE area, 5 !

min. walk to Medical Center,
$375/month, water paid. 1 year
lease, no pets/smokers. Gradu-

ate/Professional students in
building. 989-4588.
FURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

0 UTILITIES. 1-2 bedrooms, flexi-
ble lease periods, super conve-
nient location, 38 E. 17th Ave,
laundry, off-street parking.
$300-$450 per month. 263-1193
or 296-6304

1 AVAILABLE now. 65 W. 8th
Ave. Very nice large 2 BR. A/C,
clean, off-street parking, own
W/D, dishwasher, fridge. Alex
614-205-4608.

1890 N. 4th Street. Modern 2
bedroom apts furnished. $750
month. Heat included, water
paid, A/C, laundry facility, se-
cure building, off-street parking,
on busline Call
614-582-61486 or email

msunderg @kingthompson.com

222 W. Lane Ave. Luxury 2 bed-

395-$445/month, short |
term lease available. All utilities | 1

Mike |

3 BEDROOM

Modern apartment
Located at

W. Lane and Neil.

Spacious floorplan

in a perfect location.
Utilities and

cable included!

Furnished or
unfurnished.

Call today for an
appointment
294-5551

5 BEDROOM penthouse across
from the college of business.
Gorgeous view of campus and
downtown, 2 baths, leather furni-
ture, completely remodeled. All
utilities and biweekly housekeep-
ing included! Call now for a
tour! 294-5551

GORGEOUS 5-6 bedroom
house 1 block from hospital &
medical school. Central A/C &
laundry. 2 full baths & 2 half
baths. Steve 208-3111.

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5
min. west of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214

1- 6 Bedroom. Spacious apart-
ments - house. Fireplace. One
block to shopping, park, tennis &
more. 294-4444,

AVAILABLE FOR Fall. 1749 N.
4th. 3 large bedrooms, laundry,
D/W, off-street parking, large liv-

ing room. $1050/month.
975-5686.

FURNISHED

4 BEDROOM

#1#1 WEBSITE. Available Fall
2241 Indiana, 1.5 bath house
$1050. 1619 Summit, 2 bath
house $1150. 2248 N. 4th: large
updated N. campus home, avail-
able now and Fall. Restored
wood floors, dec fireplaces, A/C,
D/W, W/D, deck, off-street park-
ing. $900 now/ $1000 fall ‘04.
Online photos at
SalesOneRealty.com 884-8484.

4 BEDROOM apartments, prime
location on E. 17th, 1/2 block
from High. Big bedrooms, free
washer/dryer, dishwasher, off-
street parking, security system,

1-2 BEDROOM apartments,
now thru fall, flats, carpeted, re-
modeled, 401c E. 14th Ave.,
WI/D, parking. $360/month w/wa-
ter. Call 406-1849.

1-2-3 BR available fall.
Woodruff Ave. or North Cam-
pus. 296-8353 day 847-7553
evenings.

1-5 BEDROOM houses and
apartments. Many price ranges.
Call RZ Realty 486-7070,
www.rzrealty.com

1-5 BEDROOMS. Nice remod-
eled apts & houses. North Cam-

pus area. Dishwasher, Mini-
blinds, off-street parking.
354-8870.

161 E. Frambes Ave., Group
House also 1 Bed units Avail-
able Fall. Please call 291-1577
Anytime

16TH NEAR High. Available now
not Fall, 3-4 bedroom newly re-
modeled, w/new kitchen, 2 new
baths, huge living area, parking
D/W, A/C, safe and convenient.

beginning Fall 2004/5. Call|$300/bedroom. 253-8182 or
761-9035 www.hometeamproperties.net
UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
RENTALS RENTALS

UNIVERSITY

VILLAGE

Studio,
1-2-3 Bedrooms

Furnished Unils
Available

$350 to $625
SHUTTLE SERVICE
TO/FROM CAMPUS
Leasing Cenler

505 Harley Drive
261-1211

CERTIFIED PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT
291-2002
OFFICE: 52 E. 15th Ave.
www.pellaco.com
NOW RENTING FOR
FALL
Call for an appointment or stop
by our office
ROOMS, EFFICIENCIES
1,2,3,4 and 5 BEDROOM
APARTMENTS AND
HOUSES
Flats & Townhouses
All close to campus

dishwasher, washer and dryer.
273-7775.

AVAILABLE NOW! 1350 1/2
Dennison Ave. Upstairs apart-
ment. large living rm dining rm.
W/D included, off street parking.
$600 month 614-507-1344 or
614-879-7714.

“ Newly painted, cleaned

“ Off-st. lighted parking

MONARCH
RENTALS, LTD.

614/447-2500

www.monarchosu.com
NO PETS PLEASE!

HOUSE FOR rent. Upper Arling-
ton, Hilliard, Victorian Village,
and OSU locations from
$450-$1980/month. Eff., 3br,
4br, and 5brs. All appliances, pri-
vate office, FP, A/C, W/D, hard-
wood floors. Please call
771-1111 or www.7Rent.com

Campus’
Best Kept
Secret!
Alexandri
For details
on our Spacious
2 and 3 Bedrooms,
Call 461-9017

COLDWELL BANKER Commer-
cial...Variaus N. Campus loca-
tions available now & fall, newly
renovated, 1-5 BR units. Call
358-RENT today!

FIRST MONTH free. Modern,
clean, 2 and 3 bedroom town-
houses. Carpet, basement, w/d
hookups, C/A. $600 and $650.
Call 784-0656.

G.A.S Properties
2425 N. High St.
Phone 263-2665

Fax 263-0543
In business since 1967
Now renting for fall
Office hours: M-F 9-6
Sat 11-5

We offer Efficiences plus
1,234 &

lon

2348&5
bdrm apts, 1/2 dbls
& homes in
N., Central & S. Campus

Call us for an appointment
stop by our office to pick up
our property guide
or visit us on web

www.GASproperties.com

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

University Manors, Ltd.
*Extensively Remodeled

% *Prompt, Courteous
Service

m *Great Central Campus

locations

*Large Room w/Separate

Kitchen & Bathroom

+Air-Conditiening

*On-Site Laundry

Facilities

*Off-Street Parking

Furniture Available

+$395-$445 per Month

+All utilities Paid

*State-of-the-art security

systems

+12 Month Lease

(subletting is permitted)

L]

Security deposit of $300 & a
lco-signature are required for everyone
[23 years of age and under

Studio suites with ALL paid
49 & 80 E. 14th Ave $445/month
42,1158120 E. 13th Ave $445/month
98 E. 12th Ave $445/month
1607 & 1615 N. 4th St. $395/month

291-5001

www.universityvillage.com

T T

o
"= 4 Bedrooms

3 Bedrooms
0O 107-109E. 1

"0 128E.1

room across from OSU Busi- |
ness College. Great views, all | 5

utilities & housekeeping in-

cluded. Call 294-5551..

=03 101-103E. 11% Ave. =
=0 130-132E. 11" Ave.
"0 1543 Summit St.
O 157E. 11" Ave.

=0 112-114E. 11" Ave.
1 Ave .

1™ Ave.

128E.
165 E.

100 E. 11" Ave.
113 E. 11" Ave.
121 E. 11" Ave.

127-141 E. 11" Ave.

11 Ave.
11" Ave.

128 E.

152-160 E. 11" Ave.
= 1545 Indianola Ave. =
0 97-99E. 11" Ave.
=2 Bedrooms

HUGE OSU Winter Discount! 1
Bd $299, 2Bd $399, 3Bd $499
and up! New and Clean. North-
Steppe Realty 299-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

One Bedroom Flats
Two Bedroom Garden
w/ 2 full baths
Leasing from $645-$745
2 bedroom $810-$900

Doorman, Laundry,
Across from
Riverside Hospital,
Salon, Dentist, Fitness
Center, Library
Call to see the model.

Open Mon-Sat.

NORTH CAMPUS area. Large 1
& 2 bedroom newly renovated.
New carpet, vinyl, doors, win-
dows. Close to laundry facilities,
off-street parking, flexible lease.
No pets. Only $275/month or
$350/month. Call 402-3778.

NORTH osu
Frambes Ave.- New renovation-

SHORT NORTH - Very large, nice
1 & 2 bedroom, great location.
$450/mo. & up. 294-4444,

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

RENTING FOR FALL 2004
For All Your Housing Needs
Studios through 10 Bdr, Hom

Uni

[SItymanors.com

291-5001

luka

Commons
Fymished and Unfumighg
Great Rates: I

$588 per month - unfurnished
$663 per month - fully furnished

Park

Large two bedroom apartments, fotally renovated
with brand new windows & furniture, on-site laundry
off-street parking, central air and much more!
Call today for an appointment!

*¥Ask us about our Spring Break Special**

294-1684

~100E. 11" Ave.
H3E 11" Ave:
121 E. 11™ Ave,
H49E. 11" Ave.
1545 Indianola Ave.
o) 194E. 11" Ave.
‘0 95E. 11" Ave.

Hihh

]
H

g

THH

1-2 br starting at $350. Minutes
to OSU, on busline. Lease now
& get a $300 signing bonus.
Brixtonproperties.com 486-8669

OFFICE SPACE in renovated
church. Short North Gallery Hop
area. Lots of charm & unique
features. www.Metro-Rentals.-
com/27Russell.htm. 464-4000.

#82-B Chittenden. Now, close,
full kitchen, new paint, walk-in

closet, W/D. $299/month +
$60/utilities. 291-0904 or
459-2734,

$445, 308 w. 6th Av. West of
Neil includes all utilities,
hardwood, beautiful neighbor-
hood near the “Circles”.

Available 9/5, 371-5690.
ohiostaterentals.com

UNFURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

$350/MONTH- 2465 North High
Street. Located above Radio
Shack with many features includ-
ing A/C, off-street parking, laun-
dry facilities, private kitchen &
bathroom. Water included. No
pets permitted. Available immedi-
ately for 12 month lease. $350 de-
posit. Call 261-6882 M-F, 9-5

166 E. Lane Ave. Great north
campus location with all utilities
included! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

1900 N. 4th St. Ready now!
Large studio unit, hardwood
floors, laundry facility, and off-
street parking‘ $375 manth.
Please call Joe 614-580-6521

2117-19 SUMMIT St. Flats
located near Lane Ave. with all
utilities included! Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

52 E. 14th Ave $960 per quar-
ter. Utilities included. Students
only, 294-3144,

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

il
50 - 171 W. Maynard Ave.

Flats % Townhomes ¥* Penthouses
Ranging from one to four bedrooms!

 Hill Apartmep

Contact:
Chad at
267-1096

Laundry * Balconies ¥ A/C
Basketball/Volleyball Courts
Dishwashers * Covered Parking

Spacious Units

For Additional
Information,

REALESTATE
294-5511

DISCO

VER

GREAT APARTMENTS
Close, modern, convenient!
Great for medical, dental and professional students!

" a8 s B

1

75 W. 10" (4 bdrms.)

230-232 W. 9" (2-4 bdrms.)

175 W. 10" (4 bdrms.)
151 W. 8" (4-5 bdrms.)

1470 Highland (5 bdrms.)

? washers and Dryerg,

“Nelvlw

S

Call Today!!294-1684

remodeled k

Bedoon

3 full baths

1988 Tuka A

Come wisit this 10 bedroom stately mansion

which is now available for fall
teatures gigantic living rooms, a huge

an unfinished basement,

and much more!

itchen,

Call for an appointment today!!

294-1684

Horse

iy

This house
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UNFURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

2386 N. High St. - Clean, quiet,
very spacious, urban unit above
coin laundry. Private kitchen &
bathroom, off-street parking.
Available immediately. No pets
please. $335/mo. $335 de-
posit. 261-6201 9-5, M-F.

2425 N. High-- Lg updated eff
sep kitchen & bath in secure
bidg w/ all utilities pd. Lg walk-in
closet, newer carpet, blinds, dry
across the street & on bus line.
G.A.S. Properties, 263-2665.

500 SQ/FT efficiency. All new
appliances, free parking, exer-
cise facility, pool, hot-tub, laun-
dry. Between 5th & King near
OIantang; Rd. $470/month.
216-509-3788.

61 CHITTENDEN ave. #B. Re-
cently remodeled efficiency with
WID in unit, A/C, carpeting, park-
ing, alarm system, dishwasher

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

A
1 BDRM condo for rent. Bethel
and Godown area. $495/month,
heat included. Call Laurie
614-861-9835.

1 BEDROOM apartment, N. Cam-
pus, fall rental, AC, off-street park-
ing, new carpet. Call 871-7798

1 BEDROOM, Heat & hot water
paid. Close to Law & Medical
building. $380/mo AIC
554-449

1 BEDROOM, nice apartment.
Italian Village. No pets. Please
call 294-4979, M-F, 10am-5pm.

1 BEDROOM, now/winter, A/C,
off-street ﬁarking, spacious, 126-

146 Chittenden. No pets.
$350-$385. (740) 964-2420
(free).

1 BEDROOMS at 299 E. 17th
Ave. $450/mo. Available April
1st angSSeptembar 1st. (740)-

and rear deck! Buckeye Real Es- | 363-48

tate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

66 E. 18th Ave. Charming effi-
ciencies located on north cam-
us with parking! Please call
risten at 289-5883 or call
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

79 E. 18th Ave, Spacious flats lo-
cated on north campus with all

utilities included and Snrklnql 57

Buckeye Real Estate, 294-651
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

ABSOLUTE MUST seel Unbe-
lievable deal! Short-term leases
only. Many new renovations:
marbleized tile, Berber carpet,
new appliances including dish-
washer, new heating & cooling
units, freshly painted, Brinks se-
curity systems, on-sife laundry
facilities & plenty of parking. Be-
tween Gatewa: Proljaci & Short

North  on cMillen Ava.
$325/month. Call Zach
614-404-7531

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex-
tensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-con-
ditioning, on-site laundry facili-
ties, off-street parking. Furniture
available. $395-S445/month,
short term lease available. All
utilities paid! 291-5001.

BRATTON RENTALS. 58 E.
11th Ave. Studio/Efficiency
Apartments- $250-8315 + de-
posit- A/C, off street parking, dis-
posals, some paid utilities, on
site laundry. Call Steve at
614-297-9926 or 740-398-3472
to make an appointment, can be
seen at

apartmentsoffcampus.com

1 BEDROOMS, south cag‘n&%s
from $275,00. 291-5416/299-6840.

1 BR, 15th & Summit. AC,
huge, carpet, laundry. 273-7775.

1- bedroom- North OSU-
Rvierview Dr, Liv. rm, kitchen,
bath, A/C, gas heat, laundry, O.-
S.P., water palid. Ideal for grad
au:danoté Avallable now & fall-

100 E. 11th Ave, #A, Newly re-
modeled 1 BDR flat offers all
new appliances Including dish-
washer and W/D, a private bal-
cony, micro hood, alarm system,
and parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 204-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

2206 SUMMIT, 1 BDR flat lo-
cated in north campus. Very Af-
fordable! Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

24-26 W. 10th Ave. Spacious 1
BDR flat with parking. Located
near the Law School. Buckeye
Real Estate, 294-5511, www.-
buckeyerealestate.com. 4

2425 N. High St.-1 bdrm flats
avail. now or for fall. N. campus,
on the bus line between May-
nard & Blake. Lndry near, Gas
heat & water pd, blinds. New car-
pet in most units. G.A.S. Proper-
ties 263-2665
www.GASproperties.com.

286-288 E. 16th Ave. Spacious
1 BDR flats located on central
camfus with a porch and all utili-
ties Included! Parking available!
Buckeye Real Estate, 284-5611.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

29-31 E. Patterson. Charming 1
BDR flats with new windows,
porch, some hardwood floors,
and parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 264-5511, www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

202 E. 15th Ave, 1 BDR flat with
A/C, on-site laundry, and park-
ing.. Heat paid! Some are newly
remodeled! Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 204-5511, www.buckeye-
realestate.com,

299 E, 15th Ave. Spacious flats
loated on central campus. Rear
units feature screened In
porches! All utilities paid! Buck-
eye Real Estate; 204-5611,
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

100 E. Norwich Ave. 1 Bedroom
flat offers A/C, off-street parkln%.
& a great campus location. Call
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www buckeyerealestate.com

100 W, 9th Ave. 1 BDR flats with
new kitchens and baths, A/C, on-
site laundry, dishwasher, new
windows and parking. Close to
the medical complex, Buckeye
Real Estate, 294-5511. www.-
buckeyerealestate.com.

105 CHITTENDEN Ave. Large 1
BDR flats, front deck, parking,
carpeting and some have dish-
washers. 1 remodeled unit avail-
able. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

107 E. 16th Ave. 1 BDR flats, un-
beatable location, with on-site
laundry, A/C, and parking. Buck-
eye HReal Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

EFFICIENCES AVAILABLE
now. A/C, off-street parking, spa-
cious. 126-140 Chittenden.
$310-$325. Call 740-964-2420
(free).

113 E. 11th Ave. 1 BDR flats
with dishwasher, A/C, deck and
parking. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

EFFICIENCIES AT 289 E. 17th
Ave. $350/mo. One is available
immediately. The others are
available September 1st. (740)-
363-4873.

121 E. 11th Ave. Large, spa-
cious 1 BDR flats, carpeting,
front porch, and parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

30 E. 1310 Ave #A, Classlc fat
with lots of room and a front
porch! Parking avallable. Very
close to classes! Buckeye Real
Estate, 204-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

30 W. Tulane Dr. - Quiet Clin-
tonville 1-bedroom, 1-bathroom.
Hardwood fioors, central air, off-
street parking. Available immedi-
ately for 12-month lease. No
pets. $500/mo. $500 deposit.
261-6882 M-F, 9-5.

3031 & 3033 Neil Ave. - 1
Bedroom flats with air-condition-
ing, dish washer & off-street
parking. Some remodeled with
dishwasher & washer/dryer. Lo-
cated in the Clintonville area.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

AVAILABLE NOW. Prime loca-
tion, corner E. 18th & Summit.
CIA, ofi-streegggming, $395/mo
+ utilities. 291-5001

CLOSE TO Med school, avail-
able March 1st. 1/2 bedroom
house, A/C, W/D hookup.
$575/month. Dave 439-3283.

CLOSE TO Med school. Fall,
huge 1200+ square feet, beauti-
ful Victorian apartment, A/C,
high etficiency furnace, must
see. $670/month. Dave
439-3283.

CLOSE TO Med school. Sum-
mer/ Fall. Large 1 bedroom, new
carpet, central air, utilities in-
cluded, parking $520/month.
Dave 439-3283.

COMFORTABLE 1 bedroom.
156th Ave. Available now. Park-
ing 296-8353 day, 847-7553
evening.

HELPING TENANTS find great
rtaces. Helping owners lease
heir unique properties.
www.metro-rentals.com.

IMMACULATE 1 BDR, many ex-

tras! $375/month, Mrs. Carl,
614-873-8837.

LARGE 1 bedroom apt. - hard-
wood floors, water pald,

$385/month, very nice. Michelle
614-402-1438.

UNFURNISHED
_ 2 BEDROOM

#1#1*UPDATED 2BDR apart-
ments availbale for fall 2004
school year. New wall to wall car-
pet, party decks, and lighted off-
street parking. We have apart-
ments and townhouses available
in north, central, & south campus
locations starting as low as
$260-$380 per person. Call for
your showing today! 294-7067.

$425/PERSON PER month, 4
bedroom apartment. 1550 Neil
Avenue @ W, 9th. Close to med-
ical center & laundry facilities,
A/C, gas heat, dishwasher, 2
baths, free parking, security sys-
tem. Louie, daytime (614)
294-4006

$499, MOVE in Now! Newly reno-
vated flats with lots of light; in-
cludes new carpet, ceiling fans,
mini-blinds, central AC, blinds, ce-
ramic tile, new cabinets, kitchens
& baths, parking available. North-
Steppe Realty, 299-4110,
www.OhioStateRentals.com

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

1680 SUMMIT St. Remodeled
2 bedroom flats with A/C, park-
ing, dishwasher, and coded en-
try door! Located near 13th and
Summit. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

2 BEDROOM townhouses located
throughout the campus area.
Hardwood floors, updated
kitchens and baths. Full basement
wiwasher and dryer. NorthSteppe
Realty, 289-4110.
www.OhioStateRealty.com

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

60 CHITTENDEN 2 bedroom flats
with carpeting, parking, laundry
on-site, heat & air conditioning in-
cluded. Some are newly remod-
eled! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1694 N. High St. #B, E Re-
cently remodeled spacious 2
bedroom flat w/ all new appli-
ances; w/d in unit, alarm sys-
tem, Beautifull Buckeye Real
Estate 284-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

17 W. Tomkins, 2 BDR town-
house, carpet, R/R, H20 paid.
Basement, W/D hook-up, $490
486-7779.

170 - 171 W. Maynard Ave.
Chestnut Hill Apts., 2 bedroom
flats with laundry on site, A/C,
dishwasher, volleyball and bas-
ketball courts, parking. Call
Buckeye Real Estate at
294-5511 or Chad at 267-1096.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

$500 MOVES you in 2 bedroom
apartment, 1840 N, 4th. Hard-
wood floors, off-street parking,
$500/mo. includes all utilities.
939-1509.

$600 250 E. 13th Townhouse
includes washer/dryer, hard-
wood, big basement, newer
kitchen. Available 9/5.
371-5600. ohiostaterentals.com

LARGE 1BR - 8th Av, between
Nell & High, Recent updates off-
street parking available. Partial
utllities Included,  $400/mo
216-1660

MOVE IN Now! Two bedrooms for
the price of one! New dishwasher,
AC, ceramic tiled kitchen & bath.
NorthSteppe Realty, 269-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

N. CAMPUS 1 br apartment. Im-
mediate avalilability, fresh,
clean. $375/mo + utilities. Call
Scott at 888-3456 x 203

NORTH CAMPUS, Available
Now. Just renovated, off-street
parking, A/C, 846-0024 or
226-3865 9am - 6pm.

$740/MO,, 2 bdr for Fall, 1986 In-
dianola Ave. & Woodruff Ave,,
spaclous, recently remodeled,
new plush carpet, ceramic tile,
central heat & A/C, new win-
dows, blinds, low utilities, off-
streat parking, laundry on-site.
George Kanellopoulos,
0OSUproperties.com, 209-8940

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5
min. west of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhlo.com
488-4817 or 488-1214,

100 E. 11th Ave Newly remod-
eled two bedroom flat features
w/d, central alr, dishwasher,
orch, and parking. Buckeye
eal Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1717 SUMMIT, spacious 2
bdrm, on premise w/d, A/C, off-
street parking, blinds, new car-
rei. freshly painted, sswm&as
neluded! Call for showing, D&L
Properties 638-4162,

174 W, 8th Ave. 2 BDR town-
house features central air, dish-
washer, and off-street parking.
Located on southwest campus.
Buckeye Real Estate, 204-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

178 E. Norwich Ave. 2 bedroom
townhouse features new win-
dows, large kitchen, lots of stor-
age, parking, and central air,
Buckeye Real Estate 204-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1852 N. 4th - 2 bedroom town-
house, refurbished. Hardwood
floors, appliances, basement,
water pald, 3 porches. $485,
486-7779,

190 E. 13th Ave. Large 2 bed-
room flats and townhomes lo-
cated central campus with central
air & off-street parking. Buckeye
Real Estate, 294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com

2 BEDROOM with finished base-
ment. North campus. Must see
townhouse. Off street parking,
wi/d hook-up, central air, refrigera-
tor, range, dishwasher, carpeted.

No pets. 1 1/2 baths,
$650/month. 109 W. Duncan
582-1672 or 451-2414.

606 RIVERVIEW Dr. Awesome
1 & 2 BDR flats located 1.5
miles north of campus. Units of-
fer A/C, ceiling fans, coin op
laundry, dishwasher, & off-street
garking. Call Eric, 578-7285 or
uckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

2 BEDROOM, 1711 Summit, ap-
pliances, second floor w/ bal-
cony facing street, eat-in
kitchen, furnished ugon request,
$410/month. 309-1995.

620-622 RIVERVIEW Dr.Remod-
eled 2 bedroom flat with A/C, on
site laundry, and parking. buck-
eye Real estate 204-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

2 BEDROOM, North Campus.
2150 Summit St. Huge kitchen,
new carpeting, W/D included. Off-
street parking, busline, gas heat.
$450/mo 871-7798.

2 BEDROOM. 18th Ave. Livin

room, large bedrooms, centra
air, D/W, disposal, ceramic tile-
bathroom & kitchen, new win-
dows, microwave, gas heat,
laundry, off-street parking. Fall.
§71-5108.

2 BEDROOMS, south campus,
from $335.00. 201-5416/209-

20 E. 14th - Great location! Ce-
ramic tiled kitchens and bath,
huge 2 BDRs and living room.
Parking available, W/D on-site.
$649 and up. NorthSteppe Realty,
298-4110,
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

2096 INDIANA- 2 bdrm TH avail
for fall. N. campus at Indiana
and Lane west of Summit, very
spacious w/indry hkups in bsmt.
ceiling fans, blinds, dinin
front porch, yard area. Off st.
kg. G.A.S. Properties 263-2665
www.GASproperties.com

2135 IUKA - 2 bedroom flats, on-
site I,aundrr. off-street parking,
central air, locked exterior doors.
Some units feature balconies!
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.

ONE BDRM apartments avail-
able starting from $400/ includes
utilities. Call Todd 581-1964.

PATTERSON AND High, Large 1
bedroom Flat, Laundry‘on site,

$500.00 per month, Phone
Steve-614-208-3111, email-
Shand50@AOL.com.

311 E. 16th Ave. Spacious 1
bedroom flat located in central
campus. Unit offers A/C & off-
street parking. Some are newly
remodeled with new windows!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511,
buckeyerealestate.com

3170 RIVERVIEW Circle, 1 bed-
room flats that overlook a central
courtyard. A/C, coin-op laundry
& off-street parking available.
€all Paul 937-0438 or Buckeye
Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

EFFICIENCY & 1 Bedroom
apartments available fall. North &
southwest locations starting @
$350/month. 614-464-4000.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.metro-rentals.com.

SPACIOUS EFFICIENCY
$395/month. Available now &
Fall. Close to High. 40 & 42 Chit-
tenden. New insulated windows,
gas included, free off-street park-
ing. 4 units available. Jonathan
Southworth,southworth.13@
osu.edu, 284-9634,

133 W. Blake Ave. Very spa-
cious 1 BDR flats with.carpeting
and rear deck located North of
campus near Tuttle Park. Buck-
eye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

135-137 E. 12th Ave. Spacious
1 BDR flats with a front porch,
on-site Iaundg. and parking.
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

14-22 E. 12th Ave. Recently re-
modeled 1 BDR flats offer dish-
washer, microhood, W/D, new
carpet, a closed circuit security
system, and basic cable in-
cluded! 294-5511.

STUDIOS - 1524 Neil Avenue,
medical area, HEAT PAID, Of-
fice 65 W. 9th Avenue.
291-5416 299-6840

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

#1 #1 DEAL. 1-2 bedrooms, Just
$99 to move in. 3 blocks to cam-
pus. Balcony, alc,
$350-$450/month, Mobile
(614) 589-1405, (614) 865-9359.

#1 #1 WEBSITE
SalesOneRealty.com. Huge one
bedroom flats available now!
2188 N. High: $400 to $425. 401
E. 14th Ave. $350, 1229.5 N. 4th
St. $25. Rooms available to
rent, 2207 N. 4th St: $325 in-
cludes utilities! Agent owned,
884-8484.

#1 #1 WEBSITE
SalesOneRealty.com. Huge one
bedroom flats available now!
2188 N. High: $400 to $425,
Rooms available to rent, 2207
N. 4th St: $325 includes utilities!
Agent owned, 884-8484.

#1 82 Chittenden. Spacious stu-
dio. Full kitchen, full bath, large
porch, walk-in closet, oak floor,
W/D. §355 + utilities. 291-0904
or 459-2734,

www.buckeyer .com.

1404 INDIANOLA Ave. 1 YR.
lease. 1 bdr w/ stove, refrigera-
tor, W/D, A/C, cat ok. Off-street
parking. Remodeled, has new
carpet. Available now.
$335/mo. 614-560-1814.

1442 NEIL Ave. 1 bedroom,
A/C, 1 block to Med School.
Quiet building, available July
1st. Call 885-3588.

149 E. 11th Ave. 1 BDR flats
with a/c, deck, parking, alarm
system available, and on-site
laundry. 1 remodeled unit avail-
able. Call Ryan at 294-3263 or
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

1522 WORTHINGTON Ave, #A,
B. Spacious units! Fantastic Lo-
cation! Parking Available! Buck-
eye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

1545 INDIANOLA Ave. 1 BDR
flats that offer central air, front
deck, dishwasher, coin op laun-
dry, and parking. Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

156-158 CHITTENDEN Ave.
Roomy 1 BDR flat located close
to classes with parking, A/C,
coin-op laundry, and some units
have a front porch. Buckeye
Real Estate, 294-5511. www.-

#1 AVAILABLE Now. Medical
School area. One bedroom
with study. 1520 Neil Avenue. A
half block from the Nursing

School. Move in rent special.
FREE high speed Internet,
quiet, clean, freshly painted,

new carpet.
http://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner Broker, 421-7117.

#1 DEALS! Affordable 1 bed-
rooms. Now or Fall, some w/utili-
ties. www.my1stplace.com, 1st
Place Realty, 799-9722.

buckeyereal .com.

16 E. Norwich- 1 bedroom lots of
space, historic architecture, sun
porch, hardwood floors, deck,
charming $595 NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

1694-1702 N, High St, Recently
remodeled 1 BDR flats offer dish-
washer, microhood, W.D, new
carpet, a closed-circuit security
system, and basic cable in-
cluded. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511. www.buckeye-
real te.com.

#1 MEDICAL school area, 1520
Neil Ave. Penthouse appeal,
quiet, clean, freshly painted, Mid
$400s, several to choose from.
Free high speed internet. Aug-
Sept Move-in. Check out the
web site and drive by the loca-
tion.

hitp://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner-Broker 421-7117

#1#1 - 1734 Summit St. - 14th/-
Summit, 1 BDR, fall, $435/mo,
AC, on-site laundry, off-street
parking, Water paid. 588-3849.

#1#1 APTS. 1 bdr, water paid,
on-site laundry, garage & off-
street parking avail. 3 locations,
near Gateway & Medical.
774-5201. www.JBProperties.net

#1#1 WEBSITE SalesOneRealty.-
com Huge one bedroom flats
available for fall 2188 N. High
$450 to $475. See online photos
or call B34-8484.

#1#1*SPACIOUS 1 BOR apart-
ments available for fall 2004
school year. Large bedrooms,
art deco design, beautiful hard-
wood floors & lighted off-street
parking starting as low as
$350-5500 a month. Call to
make an appointment to see
these today! 294-7067.

$395 & up- 1 bedroom Lane and
High area, gas heat, AC, parking,
free washer/dryer on site, clean
and quiet. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

$560. 222 King Av., near Neil,
includes parking, utilities, hard-
wood, high ceilings, private
porch. Available 9/5, 371-5690.
ohiostaterentals.com

$575/MO., (GAS, electric, water
included), 1 bedroom for Fall,
128 E. 13th Ave - Indianola
Ave., part of charming Victorian
brick house, very spacious, high
ceilings, beautiful woodwork,
new insulated windows, blinds,
FREE off-street parking, laundry
on-site. George Kanellopoulos,
OSUproperties.com, 299-9940.

0 UTILITIES. Small 1 bdr aptin
large house for women,
$320/month. 1876 N. 4th St.,
parking. 421-9801

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5
min. west of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214.

1 BD. apartments. Locations:
151 W, 9th, 1522 Highland Ave.,
71 E. 13th Ave., 1885 N. 4th St.,
1036 Michigan Ave. Call for info.
RZ Realty 486-7070,
www.rzrealty.com

1 BDRM 18th & N. 4th. FUNC-
TIONAL LAYOUT, carpet, newly
remodeled, dishwasher. Avail.
Fall '04. $375/mo. Pavich Prop-
erlies 263-1565

1 BDRM Apartments, 161 E. Nor-
wich Ave. Great Location, C/Air,
OSP, NO PETS. $425/Mo. Call
261-3600.
wwwiCoaper-properties.com

170 W. Maynard Ave. 1 BDR flat
located in Chestnut Hills. Unit of-
fers central air, dishwasher, coin-
op laundry, and parking. All Utili-
ties included! Call Chad at
267-1096 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

1717 SUMMIT, large 1 bdrm
apartment, oﬁ-streetgarking. on
premises w/d, A/C, blinds,
freshly painted, new carpet,
clean, $395/m gas included! Call
for showing, D&L Properties
638-4162,

33 E. 13th- 1 bdrm flats avail for
fall. Modern Bldg. w/spacious
units on Central campus. A/C,
Indry, newer carpet, blinds,
storm windows & off-street pkg,
sun deck, Hot water pd. Must
see. G.A.S. Properties 263-2665

361-B Alden near Lane/Summit.
Upstairs apartment for one per-
son, cat. Porch, hardwood, flexi-
ble least. Free gas, water
$365/month 263-0665.

365 & 367 W. 6th Ave. 1 BDR
flats with A/C, on-site laundry,
parking, and some units with utill-
ties included. Some units remod-
eled! Located near Medical
School. Call Adrienne at
291-5260 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com,

38 W. Norwich Ave. #B. Cozy
northwest campus flat with park-

ing! Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

#2-50 W OaKiand - 1 bedroom |

new kitchens, appliances, ceilin
fans, walk-in closets, Frenc
doors. A/C gas heat, on-site laun-
dry, parking available. $525.
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

56 & 58 Chittenden Ave. Spa-
cious 1 BDR flats, deck, carpet-
ing, parking, and all utilities paid!
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

60 CHITTENDEN Ave. - Newly
remodeled 1 bedroom flats lo-
cated close to classes. Units
feature new appliances, A/C, on-
site laundry & off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

60 E. Norwich - Short walk to
campus. Parking garage, 1 bed-
room, heat furnished, laundry.
No pets and $425/ month.
370-9665.

606 RIVERVIEW Dr. #J. Re-
cently remodeled 1 BDR flat
wi/all new appliances, ceiling fan,
A/C, on-site laundry, and park-
ing. Gas included! Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

61 CHITTENEN Ave #A. Re-
cently remodeled 1 BDR flat fea-
tures alarm system, W/D, dish-
washer, and parking. Call Buck-
eye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

RENT TOO HIGH? We can save
you $5$! 1 & 2 bdrms. All Elec-
tric from $399.00. Free Internet
Service. Quiet wooded setting.
Convenient to ALL major inter-
states. Call Today 614-279-8697

700 W. 9th Avenue - Recently

remodeled 2 bedroom flats, park-
ing, A/C, laundry, dishwasher,
and new windows. Located

190-192 E. Norwich- 2 bdrm TH
avail for fall. Modern bidgs. N.
campus West of Indianola Spa-
cious units w/on site Indry &

102 W. 8th- 2 bdrm flats avail
now or for fall Modern Bldg.
wi/security system, D/W, A/C, ce-
ramic tile firs, fans, blinds, newer
carpet. Off-St. pkg must see.
G.A.S. Properties 263-2665
www.GASproperties.com

RENTING FOR FALL

1 Bdr Apt Avail. Fall
Ideal for students, near
medical, dental, opt.

& other health colleges.
Very professional, very clean.
Safe, quiet, A/C,
microwave, laundry
facility, parking provided.
No pets. $330-$35_5.
Wolf Properties
333 W. 8th Ave.
Shown by appointment
421-2256

T T WL T P S -
RENTING FOR FALL
1 bedroom apartments near
medical, dental, optometry &
other health colleges. Very
professional, very clean.
Safe, quiet, AIC
microwave, D'W
off-street parking. No pets.
$450-$460/month
338 W. 8th Ave.
1519 & 1521 Neil Ave.
Wolf Properties
s 338 W. 8th Ave.
own by Appointment
4!1 -2256

SalesOneRealty.com
September Move In

2439 Indianola
2375 Neil Ave.
1235 N. 4th St.

$550
$450
$425

And many, many more!
Agent/Owner 884-8484

SHORT NORTH, E. 3rd Ave at
N. High. One bedroom, hard-
wood floors, no pets. Available
now, 263-6301.

SOUTH CAMPUS near law/med
schools.. 1503B Hunter Av. Qui-
et/safe large 1 bedroom with
sunroom, big kitchen, full bath,
mini-blinds, new appliances,
new carpet, pets ok $460/mo
614-296-7548.

SOUTHWEST CAMPUS. Water,
cable & heat incl. Efficiencies &
1 bedrooms. Off-street parking,
low'deposits, quiet area, laundry
facilities available,
$385-460/month. Call 299-2900.
www.studenthousingosu.com

pets. Deposit & cleaning fee re-
quired. Hardwood floors. W/D
hookup. Victorian apt. Secure
building. Available Now. Leave
message. 486-5543.

639 RIVERVIEW Dr. 1 BDR
flats, A/C, new windows, court-

ard, on-site laundry, and park-
ing. Heat included! Call Tina at
262-5950 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

651 RIVERVIEW Dr. Spacious 1
BDR flats with on-site laundry,
new windows, A/C and parking.
Call Tina at 262-5950 or Buck-
eye Real Estate, 294-5611.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

773 RIVERVIEW Dr. These large
flats feature new windows, A/C,
parking, & on-site laundry facili-
ties! Some are newly remodeled!
Buckeye Real Estate, g94-55'l 1.

175-191 W. 9th Ave. 1 BDR flats
with A/C, parkin%. and on site
coin-op laundry! Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

www.buckeyereal com

79 E. 18th Ave. Spacious flat lo-

cated on north campus with all

utilities included and parking!

Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
k I .com.

1826B SUMMIT St. Wash-

er/dryer, dishwasher, off-street

garking» security system. $485
ettit Properties 374-1576.

186 & 214 E. Norwich- 1 bdrm
flats avail for fall. No. campus
W. of Indianola, modern bidg.
w/spacious units. Gas heat, A/C,
blinds, Indry nearby, off-street
pkg. Must see. G.A.S. Proper-
ties 263-2665

www.buckey

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

#1#1 #1#1 Free TV 78-86 E,
Norwich Large Townhouse w/
basement. OSP, porch, quiet,
pref. N. Campus. Ideal for Jr,
Sr, or Grad Student. No dogs.
Deposit + 1 yr lease 561-8923.

#1 #1 WEBSITE
SalesOneRealty.com. Available
Fall. 393 E. Oakland Ave. $450.
401 E. 14th Ave. $425 Washer
and Dryer included! See online
photos, or call 884-8484.

#1 APARTMENT available now
or fall. Townhouses & flats in de-
sirable North Campus area.
C/A, off-street parking, D/W,
range & refrigerator, large
rooms, $450 & up. Call North
Campus Rentals today!
354-8870

84 E. 12th Ave. 7 BDR + Studio
avail. Sept. 1, newly remodeled,
living rm., 3.5 baths, new
kitchen, dishwasher, wash-
er/dryer, A/C, off-street parking,

#1 APARTMENTS available fall.
Townhouses & flats. Spacious
bédrooms, extra, large closets,
lighted off-street parking. a/c, no
ps!s.zgg25-$595. 174 E. 12th.

;a pets. $375 + utilities/month | 866-9
2.

84 W, Dodridge, kitchen, 1 bath,
living room, pets allowed,
$500/month. 579-4616.

194 E, 11th Ave, #A. Newly re-
modeled 1 BDR flat with carpet-
ing, dishwasher, A/C, deck, and
parking. All utilities included!
Call Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

1984 N. 4th St., nice large one
bedroom with hardwood floors.
Great locatiori just north of 19th,
off-street parking. $425..294-9464.

1996 & 1998 Summit St. Spa-
cious 1 BR flats with parking,
front porch, and some units with
new carpet. Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 284-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

20 E 14th- 1 bedroom, Across
from Starbucks! Lots of space,
ceramic tile, huge living room,
ﬁarking, $525 & up. NorthSteppe
ealty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

2083 N. 4th-1 bedroom. Beautiful
location. Living foom overlooks
luka Ravine, Ceiling fans, mini
blinds, onsite laundry, parking
available. $525. NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

2125 IUKA. 1 BDR flats with bal-
conies overlooking luka Ravine.
AJ/C, on-site laundry, and park-
ing. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

2157 SUMMIT, carpet, A/C, ap-
pliances, - off-street parking,
$375/month, 486-7779.

2196-2200 WALDECK- 1 bed-
room all natural woodwork, quiet
street, beautiful environment, sun-
room, eat-in kitchen, lots of light,
alarm system, dishwashers, free
washer/dryer, $549 & up. North-
Steppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

95 E. 11th Ave. - 1 bedroom
flats with dishwasher, air-condi-
tioning, front porch, & off-street
parking. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

98 KING Ave. Available fall.
Great location, appl. included,
off-street  parking.  $375.
3956171

98 KING Ave. Available now.
Great location, appl. included,
off-street  parking.  $375.
395-6171

ABSOLUTE MUST see!! Unbe-
lievable deal! Short term leases
only. Many new renovations:
marbleized tile, Berber carpet,
new appliances which include
dishwasher, new heating & cool-
ing units, freshly painted, Brinks
securitr systems, on-site laun-
dry facilities & plenty of parking. -
Between Gateway Project &
Short North on McMillen,
$350-8$425/month. Zach
614-404-7531.

AVAILABLE FOR Fall. 2166 N. {w

4th. Wondertful 1 bedroom apt.
New appliances, windows, etc,
Off-street parking, laundry, quiet
& safe. $475/month. All-utilities
included! 975-4688.

AVAILABLE NOW & Fall. Exten-
sively remodeled studio suites in
prime locations. Air-conditioning,
on-site laundry facilities, off-
street parking. Furniture avail-
able, $395-$445/month, short
term lease available. All utilities
paid! 291-5001.

#1 AVAILABLE Now. Medical
School area. Free High Speed In-
ternet. 1520 Neil Avenue. 2 bed-
room, a half a block from the
Nursing school. New carpet,
quiet, clean, freshly painted.
hitp://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner Broker 421-7117.

#1 DEAL. 34 E 11th. modern
Apt. w/C/A, DW, off-street park-
ing‘Ppets OK. Owner is Agent.
1st Place Realty, $475/month,
799-9722.

#1 DEALS! Affordable 2 bed-
rooms. Now or Fall, some w/utili-
ties. www.my1stplace.com, 1st
Place Realty, 799-8722.

#1 IMMEDIATE occupancy spe-
cial discounts. Spacious 2 bdr
flat. Large closets, recently
painted, lighted off-street park-
ing, A/C, no pets. $525/month.
174 . 12th. B66-9293.
askatz613@aol.com

#1 MEDICAL school area: 1367
Neil Ave, Large 2 bedroom. New
carpet, quiet, clean, freshly
ainted, central air, laundry. Mid
600s, several to choose from.
Free high speed internet. Aug-
Sept Move-in. Check out the
site and drive by the loca-

tion.
http://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner-Broker 421-7117

#1 OSU Hospital area 1496 Bel-
mont Ave. 2 bedroom town-
house quiet, clean, freshly
painted, central air, laundry,
arking. $650s. Free high speed

internet. Aug-Sept ove-in.
Check out the web site and drive
by the location.

httpz/members.ee.net/teking/
Owner-Broker 421-7117

VICTORIAN VILLAGE 1 bar,
231 W. 4th Ave. $450/month. No

106 - 114 E. Lane Ave 2 bed-
room townhouses, carpeting,
AIC, parking, some remodeled
units. call Buckeye Real Estate
at 294-5511.

near the medical school. Call|hkups in units. A/C, blinds, off st.
Buckeye Real Estate at|pkg mustsee. G.A.S. Properties
294-5511. 26%—2665

www.buckeyer com

192 E. 11th Ave. #A 2 bedroom
flat features a front and rear
porch, dishwasher, central air,
and parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 204-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

198 E. Norwich- 2 bdrm TH avail
for fall Modern bldg. N. campus,
west of Indianola. Lndry nearby,
A/C, blinds, newer carpet, off St.
pkg, huge kitchen w/ ceramic tile
firs, must see. G.A.S. Properties
263-2665

www.buckey tate.com

112 W. King- 2 bdrm TH Victo-
rian Vlg. area avail for fall, very
spacious, w/ 1 1/2bath, bsmt,
A/C, new carpet, blinds, porch &
yard area. Garages avail, huge
kitchen, must see. G.A.S. Prop-
erties 263-2665
www.GASproperties.com

113 E. 11th Ave. #C Newly re-
modeled 2 bedroom townhouse,
1.5 baths, dishwasher, parking,
skylights, carpet, deck, and cen-
tral air. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

120 W. Norwich Ave. Recently
remodeled 2 bedroom flat, dish-
washer, central air, new win-
dows, carpet, and parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckey com

1ST MONTH FREE! Short North
- renovated 2 bed. Wood floors,
brk, basement. $595/month.
294-0550

2 & 3 Bedroom apartments &
houses available fall. Some with
decks, garages, new kilchens &
baths. North locations, starting at
$695/month + utilities. 464-4000,
www.Metro-Rentals.com.

2 BD flats available for Fall 345
E. 20th. large 2 bedroom flats
for Fall quarter. central Air, Off-
street Parking, Courtyard. On-
site laundry. $525+, call Rick
371-2650,
www.theSloopyGroup.com

2 BD townhouse, N. campus
convenient location, 18 E. Dun-
can. Carpet, AC, appliances.
$490. B46-7545

121 E. 11th Ave. 2 Bedroom
townhouse features carpeting,
front deck & off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

127 - 141 E. 11th Ave. 2 bed-
room town homes feature A/C,
bsmt, front porch, dishwasher,
on-site laundry, and parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate,com. ; .
127/174 14TH Ave. Wash-
er/dryer, dishwasher, off-street
garking, security system. $760.
ettit Properties 374-1576.

2 BD, avail now, AC, osu 6
blocks, 412 E. 20th, Tnhs $450,
Future Realty 488-2449.

'|292 E. 15th Ave.

www.buckey lestate.com

220 E. Lane- 2 bdrm flats avail
tor fall. Corner of Indianola and
Lane. Modern Bldg, N. campus.
Spacious w/newer carpet, huge
bdrms, blinds, ceramic tile firs in
kitchen & baths, coin op Indry,
A/C. Off st. pkg. Courtyard area.
Must see! G.A.S. Properties
263-2665
www.GASproperties.com

2431 N. High St., #21 (between
Blake & Maynard). Large 2 bed-
room, d/w, new windows, new
furnace. No pets. Available Fall.
$695/month. 630-7988.

245 E. 13th Ave - Large 2 BDR
flat $595 and up. Large living
room with all new carpet, dish-
washers, ceramic tile, kitchens,
and bath! Parking available. North-
Steppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

274-284 E. Lane- 2 bdrm TH
available for fall. N. Campus. In-
diana and Lane, west of Sum-
mit. Very spacious w/ laundry
hookups in bsmt. Ceiling fans,
dining rm, newer carpet, blinds,
front porch, yard area. Off-street
parking. Walk little, save a lot.

G.A.S. Properties, 263-2665.

286-288 E. 16th Ave. Spacious
2 bedroom town homes with
dishwasher, parking, and all utili-
ties included! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. :
www.buckeyerealestate.com

Spacious 2
bedroom flats, on site laundry,
dishwasher, A/C, and parking.
Heat is included! Some units
are newly remodeled! Buckeye
Real Estate 204-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

639 RIVERVIEW Dr, 2 bedroom
flat with spacious living area,
A/C, on site iaundrr. parking,
courtyard, and Heat is included!
Buckeye Real Estate 204-5511
or Tina 262-5960.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

656 RIVERVIEW Dr. spacious 2
bedroom townhouse features
central alr, parking, basement
with w/d hoo La: and some with
new windows! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

677 RIVERVIEW Dr, 2 bedroom
flat, some remodeled, A/C, new
windows, on site laundry, park-
ing. Heat Is included! Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com

75 & 81 W, Norwich Ave, 2 bed-
room townhouse, 1.5 baths,

laundry facilities, parking, A/C, | 488-0671

and recently remodeled kitchen
with dishwasher. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511,

M, | www.buckeyerealestate.com

773 RIVERVIEW Dr, 2 Bedroom
flats, some remodeled w/dish-
washer & microhood, on-site
laundry, new windows, off-street
arking, A/C. Buckeye Real
state, 294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com

85 W 3rd - Spacious 2 bedroom
apartment with an open floor plan
in Victorian Village. On-site laun-
dry, FREE Parking, only $495.
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

85 WEST 9th Ave. Available Fall &
Summer. 2 bdr, spacious apart-
ments, great locations, air-
condition-

ing, dishwasher, central alarm sys-
tem, off-street parking. Dawson

88 E. 11th Ave. 2 BDR flats,
new kitchen and baths, dish-
washer, new windows, central
air, and parking. Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

90 W. 9th - 2 bedroom town-
homes feature new!g remodeled
kitchen & bath. Iso offers
w/d in unit, A/C, new windows,
dishwasher & off-street park-
ing. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com

90 W. 9th- 2 bedroom town
homes feature newly remodeled
kitchen and bath. Also offers w/d
in unit, A/C, new windows, dish-
washer and parking. Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

90 W. Tompkins, fenced yard for
pets, 1 bathroom, 1 car garage,
must see. $600. 579-4616.

98 KING. Available fall. Great lo-
cation, Spacious, excellent con-
dition, off-street parking. $625.
395-6171

A LARGE 2 bedroom - W. 8th
Ave., A/C, parking. Available
now/Sept. $530-$580
614-329-9365

2 BD. townhouses North Cam-
pus on: Maynard Ave., Patter-
son Ave., East Ave., N. 4th St.
$595-750/mo. Call for info. RZ
Realty 486-7070

www,rzrealty.com

2 BDM Fall, ranges from $395 -
$595/month, Future  Realty,
488-2449. )

2 BDM, fall, N. OSU, AC, Patter-
son/High, $595/mo, Future Re-
alty 488-2449.

128 E. 11th Ave. 2 bedroom
flat, front porch, parking, and
bsmt. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com

12TH AVE. Well located 2 BDR
with A/C, new kitchens fans and
blinds, W/D and dishwashers,
courtyard. Parking available, $549
and up. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110,
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

12TH NEAR High, large 2 bed-
room apartments, safe & conve-
nient, gated community, remod-
eled, d/w, w/d, new wood floors,
off-street parking, A/C, mini-
blinds, picnic area and security
cameras for your peaceful enjoy-
ment, $275/person. 253-8182 or

click on “University Commons.”

130 W. 9th- 2 bdrm flats avail for
tall Modern Bldg completely re-
modeled. S/W campus w/huge
bedrms & kit., blinds, A/C, off st.
pk% Winew carpet, must see.
G.A.S. Properties 263-2665
www.GASproperties.com

130 W. Maynard Ave. Roomy 2
bedroom flats, on site laundry,
new windows, parking, and cen-
tral air, Call Kristin at 263-9082
or Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511. °
www.buckeyerealestate.com

131 W. Bth, large 2 bdrm, close
to medical buildings, off-street
parking, w/d, newer carpet, up-
dated kitchen & bathroom floor,
blinds, shower doors, porch,
$550/m, call for showing D&L
Properties 628-4162.

133 W. Oakland- 2 bdrm TH
avail for fall. Modern Bldg on No.
campus close to Business
School corner of Neil Ave.
newer carpet, blinds, ceramic
tile floors, A/C, off st. Pkg. up-
dated bath. Must see! G.A.S.
Properties 263-2665

1350 NEIL- 2 bedroom in Victo-
rian Village! Spacious historic
structure with hardwood floors
located in quiet neighborhood.
Beautiful and only $700! Call
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

1382 HIGHLAND - 2 bedroom
flats with on-site laundry, central
air, & off-street parking located
in the Victorian Village area.
Buckeye Real Estaté 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1442 NEIL Ave. 2 bedroom, a/c,
1 block to Med School. Quiet
building, available July 1st, cur-
rent Dr. resident. Graduates in
June. Call 885-3588.

145 KING - 2 Bedroom town-
house with 1.5 baths, central air,
off-street parking. Call Joe
291-7251, or Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

2 BDM, tnhs, fall, 1.5 BA,
Bethel/Godown, AC, $689/mo,
Future Realty 488-2449.

2 BDR townhouse, north cam-

pus. $610. Hardwood floors,

basement, A/C, W/D hook-ups,

off-street parking. quiet surround-

ings near park. Ideal for grad stu-

dents. Call Harry, 291-3141 ext.
04.

2 BDRM Apartment, Great Loca-
tion, 55 E. Norwich Ave. Ver
Nice C/Air, OSP, NO PET
$650/Mo Call 261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com

2 BDRM Apartments, Great Loca-
tions. 95 & 125 E. Norwich Ave.
C/Air, OSP, NO PETS $625/Mo.
Call 261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com

2 BDRM DBL. 71 W. Patterson,
DW, W/D, NO PETS $625/Mo.
Call 261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com

2 BDRM Townhouses, 181 E. Nor-
wich Ave. Great Location, HW
Floors, W/D, OSP, NO PETS.
$725Mo. Call 261-3600.
WWW.cooper-properties.com

2BD. FLATS, W. 9th/ Highland
Ave. $650imo. Call RZ Realty
486-7070, www.rzrealty.com

2BD. FLATS. Great location.
320 E. 17th Ave. & 331 E,18th
Ave. $475/mo. Call RZ Realty
486-7070, www.rzrealty.com

2BD. VICTORIAN Village area,
1/2 double. Fenced vyard.
1001-1003 Oregon  Ave.,
1104-1106 Michigan Ave. Call
RZRealty 486-7070,
www.rzrealty.com

310 E. 18th Ave. 2 bedroom flats,
on-site laundry, A/C, off-street
parking. Great north campus loca-
tion. One unit is newly remodeled
with a dishwasher! Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

315 E. 19th Ave. 2 bedroom
flats with large kitchen and din-
ing areas, carpeting, A/C, on site
Iaundr¥1. and parking. Located
on north campus! Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

3160-3184 RIVERVIEW Circle.
Roomy 2 bedroom townhomes
offer eat-in kitchen, basement
with W/D hook-ups & plenty of
storage. Carpeting & hardwood
floors. Call Paul at 937-0438 or
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

AVAILABLE FALL 2 bdr. 57 E.
Maynard Ave. Livingroom, din-
ingroom, large basement,
porches, convenient location. No
pets. $585/mo. 263-6788.

AVAILABLE FALL. Beautiful

‘modern townhouse with 1 1/2
baths, washer/dryer, parking,
alt,'"dIw, carpeted.’ $500 &
month. 12 month lease. No pets.
Utilities separate. 614-395-4891
740-881-4130

AVAILABLE NOW & Fall. 2 bed-
room apartments, 1871 N, 4th
Street, clean, convenient, A/C,
appliances, mini-blinds, big bath-
room, energy efficient, off-street
parxing, $460/month. 668-9778.

AVAILABLE NOW or Sp Qtr -
Lease Term Negotiable. 1/2
block to campus. Recently reno-
vated. hdwd floors, AC, New
appl. 21 E 18th Ave. NO pets.
208-4706

AVAILABLE NOW! W th Ave, 2
bdr, appliances, just refurbished,
must rent- only éSSD per month.
Call 614-523-1982.

AVAILABLE NOW, 133 E. 12th
Ave,, Large 2 bdrm, hardwood
floors, porch, many updates in-
cluding newer kitchen with dish-
washer, deposit special, call for
details. D&L Properties
638-4162.

3170 RIVERVIEW Circle, 2 bed-
room flat located north of cam-
pus. A/C, on-site laundry, off-
street parking. Call Paul
937-0438 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

AVAILABLE NOW. Prime loca-
tion, beautiful farge 2 bedroom
apartments, multiple baths, gas
heat, central air, off-street park-

ing. On site laundry.
$550/month + utilities.
614-291-5001.

2 BDRM w/ 3rd Room 18th & N.
4th. Spacious apt. with newly
updated bath, dw, laundry, car-
pet throughout, basement, secu-
rity system, Available Fall ‘04.
$650/mo  Pavich Properties
263-1565.

2 BDRMS. 66 E. Woodruff Ave.
1 Blk from campus. Large living
and ding rooms. Nice kitchen
and bath. Off-street parking.
Basement w/washer and dryer.
New windows. $750/month. No
pets. Call 889-0973 or 889-5533.

2 BEDROOM - North campus.
Carpeted, central A/C, refrigera-
tor, range, off-street parking. No
pets. $460/month 95 W. Hudson
582-1672 or 451-2414.

2 BEDROOM apartment avail-
able now. 126 Chittenden Ave. 1
block off High . Spacious, new
carpet, off-street parking. A/IC,
no pets. $450. Call Today,
740-964-2420 (free).

2 BEDROOM apartments - 0S-
U/Riverside Hospital area. No
pets.
www.ColonySquareOhio.com
262-5203 or 488-1214.

2 BEDROOM Fall rental. 63 Chit-
tenden. Half block to campus,
1st floor of duplex house, wash-
er/dryer, off-street parking avail-
able, window A/C, no pets.
$470/mo. 457-1142.

2 BEDROOM N. Campus, Fall
rental, spacious, A/C, R/R, W/D
hookup, off-street parking. Call
871-7798.

34 CHITTENDEN - 2 bedroom
with French doors and great bath-
room. Ceramic tile kitchen and
dishwasher. On site laundry and
Earking, $549 & up. NorthSteppe
ealty, 299-4110,
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

35 E. Norwich 2 BR, remodeled
kitchen & bath, A/C, off-street
parking. no pets. $750/mo
895-3180

355 E. 12th Ave. Two bed-
rooms, no pets, available now.
Call 263-6301.

364 W. Lane Ave. #429 2 bed-
room furnished flat located in
Riverwatch Tower. Unit features
parking, laundry, on site secu-
rity, dishwasher, A/C, and basic
cable included! Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

39 E.Patterson Remodeled for
Fall ‘02! This deluxe unit fea-
tures alarm system, A/C, dish-
washer, micro hood, and w/d!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

393 E. 18th Ave. Spacious 2
bedroom town homes located in
north campus with central air,
carpeting and parking. Very af-
fordablel Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

41 & 43 E. Patterson Remod-
eled 2 bedroom units with dish-
washer, washer/dryer & alarm
system. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.

| 1

2 BEDROOM nnn.'smakinq, 122
E. Duncan. Short term lease
available. Dogs welcomed. Call
614-419-5976. [

150 - 161 W. Maynard Ave.
Chestnut Hill Apts., 2 bedroom
town homes with A/C, dish-
washer, balconies, volleyball
and basketball courts, laundry
on site, and parking. Call Buck-
eye Real Estate at 294-5511 or
Chad at 267-1096.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1522 - 1532 Worthington Ave.
2 bedroom town homes with
den, unfinished bsmt, and park-
ing! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.

222 buckeyerealestate.com

15TH AVENUE and Summit,
Large 2 bedroom, large bath
and kitchen, A/C, ceramic tile,
new carpet, ceiling fans, blinds,
free washer/dryer, parking avail-
able. $599 and up. NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

165 E. 11th Ave. Awesome 2
bedroom flats feature newly re-
modeled kitchen and bath, cen-
tral air, dishwasher, w/d on-site,
new windows, on site laundry,
and parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

AVAILABLE NOW - Nice size
one bedroom - North Campus,
nicely updated, quiet building,
off-street parking. Lease avail-
able, February 1st. $395

#1- $490-$650/mo. South Cam-
us, avail spring & fall 04, DW,
aundry, off-street parking, near
Law & Med Schools, pets possi-
ble, Jason 774-5201.

month. Tom 440-6214.,

www.JBProperties.net

166 E. Lane Ave. #4 Great
north campus location with all
utilities included! Parking is
available! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.

www.buckeyerealestate.com

2 BEDROOM North- Riverview
Dr. Liv. rm, kit, bath, gas heat.
A/C, laundry, O.S.P., water paid.
Call 571-5109.

2 BEDROOM only $425. Great 2
bedroom apartment within walk-
ing distance to campus at the
right price. 1332 Courtland, 1st
floor. Quiet building, ideal for
Grad students.  $425/mo
447-8359.

2 BEDROOM remodeled unit in
older building. Nice kitchen
wiran?e and refrigerator over-
looks living room. Security en-
trance to building, low utility bills!
No pets. Summit between 13th
and 14th. $500/month. Available
Sept. 1. Call Ted or Molly at
297-1887.

2 BEDROOM Townhouse, 1.5
bath, newly remodeled, off-
street parking, available now.
259 E. 13th Ave. Call for more in-
formation, (614) 893-4040.

2 BEDROOM townhouse, now
thru fall, hardwood floors, full
basement, W/D, 301-311 E.
18th Ave. $535/month, off-street
parking. Call 406-1849.

2 BEDROOM townhouse. Great
north campus locations. C/A,
WD, nice yard. 354-8870.

2 BEDROOMS at 299 E. 17th

Ave. §600/mo.  Available
September. 1st. (740)363-4873.

www.buckey late.com

41 E. Maynard. Fall rental, new
bath, hardwood floors, w/d, off-
street parking $575. 395-6171

410 WYANDOTTE, 1 of a kind
north campus 1/2 duplex, 2
large bedrooms, hardwood
floors, lots of room, private rear
deck, “hands on" full-time land-
lord. Available Fall. $675/month.
Tom 440-6214.

451 E. Thompkins between Sum-
mit & 4th St. 2 bedroom town-
house, new kitchen, d/w, new
windows. 2 units available April
1, 3 units for September 2004.
630-7988.

50 CHITTENDEN Ave. Remod-
eled 2 bedroom units with dish-
washer, washer/dryer, & alarm
system. Ofi-streetgarking avail-
able. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

50 W. 10th Ave. Recently remod-
eled 2 bedroom townhouse, cen-
tral air, deck, off-street parking,
ceiling fans, W/D_in unit, 1.5
baths. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

56-58 CHITTENDEN Ave. 2 bed-
room flat with front porch, carpet-

ing, parkin?. & all utilities in-
cluded! Call Buckeye Real Es-
tate at 294-5511.

www.buckeyerealestate.com

61 E. 8th Available Now.
Clean, spacious, washer/dryer
hookups, A/C, parking, water
paid. $370/ménth 888-6357.

BETHEL GOODWN area, 2 bed-
room townhouse, full basement,
w/ W/D hook-up. A/C, gas heat,
1.5 baths, wbfp, off-street park-
ing (2). No pets $575/month.
Call 519-2044,

BRATTON RENTALS. 62 E.
11th Ave. Two bedroom town-
houses- $460 - $480 + deposit-
gas heat, central air, off street
parking, disposals. Call Steve at
614-297-9926 or 740-398-3472
to make an appointment, can be
seen at

apartmentsoffcampus.com

CLOSE TO Med school, Fall,
large 2 bedroom, néw bathroom,
heat included.” $740/month.
Dave 439-3283,

CLOSE TO OSU, downtown, &
Arena District! Fully renovated, 1
& 2 BDR apts. $450-525/month.
Man extras. Mrs. Carl,
614-873-8837.

FALL, 43 E. 14th Ave. New “3
years,” jacuzzi,” laundry on
premises, off-street parking.
$700/mo. 736-3392.

FOR FALL - 1505 Hunter Ave.
Huge 2 BR town house, big
kitchen, full bsmt, W/D hookup,
$700/mo. 614-296-7548

FOR RENT: 2 BDR apts. All hwd
tloors, new hickory woodwork,
leaded glass windows, quiet resi-
dential St. 10 min walk to OSU.
Prefer quiet prof/grad student.
Call 614-336-7906 and leave
message.

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Two
bedroom apartment available for
March move in. Ideal for profes-
sionals or grad students.
614-206-0967 (weekdays 9-5)

GRANDVIEW: 1126 Mulford Rd.
1/2 double, 2 BDR, hardwood
floors, R/R, redecorated, base-
ment, H20 paid. $625.
486-7779.

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.metro-rentals.com,

IUKA PARK Commons- beauti-
ful 2 bedrooms which have been
completely remodeled! New win-
dows, new carpet, new doors
and trim, off-street parking, on-
site laundry and more. Call
294-1684 for more information.

KENNY/HENDERSON DU-
PLEX, 2 bedroom, 1.5 bath,
wbfp, 1 car garage, large patio,
deck, finished basement w/ W/D
hook-up. $750/month  Call
519-2044,

KING AND Neil, 2 bedroom flat,
Water and Parking included, Secu-
rity building, laundry, A/C, phone
Steve-614-208-3111, email-
Shand50@AOL.com.

NEAR LANE and Neil, 2 Bedroom
Flat, Gas and Water included, off-
street parking, Laundry on site,
alc, phone Steve 614-208-3111,
email-Shand50@AOL.com.

THE LANTERN

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

NORTH CAMPUS rental. Newly
renovated 2 bedroom apt., lo-
cated at 56 1/2 E. Woodruff, All
new kitchen cabinets, dish-
washer, disposal, microwave,
gas stove. Includes 2 off-street
parking spaces, W/D. Call
513-774-9550 after 6:30 PM or
inquires to: Lwalp1@aol.com

NORTH CAMPUS. Quiet half-du-
plex 2 bdr, W/D, A/C. Close to
High St. & campus. Cats okay.
Available Sept. 1, $675/month,
261-3577

NORWICH AND High, Ia;Fe 2
BDR historic architecture, deck
sun porch, hwd floors, parking
available, $795 and up. North-
Steppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

0SU- 2 bd 1 bath Fardan‘ Dining
rm, off St., 800 s/f. $399/month,
294-0550

0SU-VIC Village. 2 BDR flat,
new kitchen, C/A, off-street park-
ing, 1281 Forsythe (off King
Ave.) §595. (614)296-76086,

PERFECT FOR professor or un-
dergrads. Grandview Area 1989
W. 5th Ave. 2 BR, 1 1/2 BA,
twnhse, DW, CA, coin laundry
on premises. Completely re-
habed. Wir/heat included in rent.
$850/mo. No dogs. Waogaenbron-
ner Company (614) 488-0671.

PERFECT FOR professor or un-
dergrads. Arlington area 1612
Waltham Recad, 2 BR, 1 BA,
twnhse, CA, DW, hdwd. flrs,
bsmt w/d hkup, 1 car det. gar.
No dogs. $765/mo. Wagenbren-
ner ompany. Call (814)-

RENAISSANCE
VILLAGE
418-8900

SPACIOUS 2 & 3 BEDROOM

TOWNHOMES WITH
GARAGES AVAILABLE

* Finished Basements
* New Victorian Building

* Gas Heat

* Private & Street Parking

* Maintenance & Lawn Care
Included.

* Wood Burning Fireplaces

* Available June 1st

* Beautiful Front & Back Yards

Located on W. 5th Ave. &
Pennsylvania Between
Neil & Olentangy

RENTING FOR Fall. 2 bedroom
apartments near medical, den-
tal, optometry & other health col-
leges. Very professional, very
clean, safe, quiet, A/C, mi-
crowave, dishwasher, off-street
parking. Wolf Properties, 119 &
123 W. 10th Ave. 1531 & 1535
Neil Ave, No pets. Shown by ap-
pointment. 421-2256.

RENTING FOR fall. 2166 N. 4th.
2 large bedrooms. Off-street
parking, D/W, safe area.
$680/mo. All utilities included!
975-4688

SalesOneRealty.com
September Move In

405 E 15th Ave. $500

135 E. 4th Ave  $600

124 E. Blake $625
And many, many more!
Agent/Owner 884-8484

SECURITY DEPOSIT Specials!
#1 #1 WEBSITE

SalesOneRealty.com. Gorgeous
flats available now, 393 E. Oak-
land $450 rent $225 deposit,
356 E. 13th $500 rent $100 de-
posit, and many more! 884-8484,

SECURITY DEPOSIT Specials!
#1 #1 WEBSITE

SalesOneRealty.com. Available
now. 393 E. Oakland $450 rent
$225 deposit, 356 E. 13th $500
rent $100 deposit. 444 E. 15th
Ave. $500, 2237 Summit $625.
309 E. 18th $495, and many
more! 884-8484.

SOUTH CAMPUS near law/med
schools. 1505 Hunter Ave., qui-
et/safe. Huge two-bedroom
townhouse w/ big kitchen, mini-
blinds, new appliances, some
new carpet, Iaundr% room w/
W/D hookup & finished family
room in full basement.
OK. $700/mo 614-296-7548

SPACIOUS 2 bedroom, 1st floor
apartment w/ A/C, full basement,
off-street parking, laundry &
D/W. 1 door E. of Wendy's at
9th. Facing Gateway Project.
$550 + deposit. No Pets. Furni-
ture available $1/day. 523-4075

TENTH AVE @ Hunter. Large,
extensively redone, 2 bedroom
townhouses! 28’ LR/DR, super-
deluxe kitchen with refrigerator,
range with self-cleaning oven,
dishwasher, microwave, and
more! Upstairs are 2 bedrooms
with ceiling fans and all wired for
phone/cable/internet. Nice new
tull bath! Full basement with
washer & dryer included! Newer
furnace, A-C, new thermopane
windows w/ minibinds= lower util-
HY bills! Great front porch! One
of the nicest places in the cam-
pus area! Just 1 block from the
dorms on 11th! $850/month.
Available September. No pets.
410-1826 John Kost RE/MAX
Premier Choice.

TENTH AVE @ Hunter. Large 2
bedroom townhouse. 28' LR/DR,
kitchen with range and refrigera-
tor. Full basement with washer
and dryer included. Newer fur-
nace, A-C. Great front porch!
Just 1 block from the dorms on
11th! §650/month Available
Sept. No pets 410-1826 John
Kost RE/MAX Premier Choice.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE, Denni-
son Place, 2 bdr (second floor of
house). Newly remodeled
kitchen & bath. Yard, quiet ma-
ture neighborhood. $630/month.
614-361-3590.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE. Large,
A/C, laundry, pool, off-street
parking, pets welcome. No de-
posit,sgreat special! Only $599!
221-8335

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

#1 #1 Deal. 3-5 bedroom unfur-
nished houses, north campus.
Available fall. 865-9359, cell:
614-589-1405

#1 #1 WEBSITE
SalesOneRealty.com, Large 3-4
bedroom townhouse. 2248 N. 4th
AIC, D/W, hardwood floors, deck,
off-street parking,washer dryer in-
cluded! Available for inmediate
and Fall occupancy. 884-8484

#1 A nicely renovated double.
13th bet. Summit & N. 4th.
NEW: kitchen w/ dishwasher;
bath; furnace/AC. Free wash-
er/dryer. Garage avail. No Pets.
614-519-6543

#1 DEALS! Affordable 3 bed-
rooms. Now or Fall, some w/utili-
ties. www.my1stplace.com, 1st
Place Realty, 799-9722.

#1 HOUSE for Rent OSU Area.
248 E. Blake Ave; 3BDR/1 bath,
fully updated, washer & dryer,
$1000/month. Jane: 985-3327 or
885-7030. Available now. No
pets.

#1#1 WEBSITE SalesOneRealty .-
com Townhomes available now
2207 Indiana $695, 1223 N. 4th
St. $595 rent $100 deposit, and
many more! B84-8484 Agen-
t/Owner.

#1#1 WEBSITE SalesOneRealty.-

for fall. 2402 Glenmawr Ave.
$665. 385 E. 13th Ave. $625,
and many more! 884-8484.

#1#1 WEBSITE. Available now
and fall. 418 E. Qakland $600.
2248 N. 4th, large W/D, deck,
off-street parking. $800 now/
$1000/1ell ‘04. Online photos at
SalesOneRealty.com 884-8484.

#1#1*BEAUTIFUL 3BDR apart-
ments in the heart of campus,
starting as low as $250-8310 a
person. Some include party
decks, jacuzzi tubs, & fireplaces.
Call and schedule an appoint-
ment today. 294-7067.

NORTH CAMPUS townhouse,
remodeled, A/C, appliances,
W/D hookups. Gall 485-2479.

#355 E. Tompkins. Now, north.
House w/ AC, basement &

fenced yard, $597, 459-2734.

Pets |

com Great townhomes available !
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UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

$1200/MONTH. 3 bedroom town-
house. 88 E. Lane Ave. Excel-
lent north campus location, ex-
tensively renovated, new win-
dows, mini blinds, 2 full baths,
hardwood floors, new kitchen
cabinets and appliances, ce-
ramic tile kitchen and bath
floors, FREE W/D, dishwasher,
A/C, plush nuntergrean carpet,
low utilities, FREE 3 off-street
unblocked parking spaces.
George Kanellopoulos, Osuprop-
erties.com, 299-9940.

$300/PERSON PER month, 4
bedroom apartment. 1550 Neil
Avenue @ W, 9th, Close to med-
ical center & laundry facilities,
A/C, gas heat, dishwasher, 2
baths, free parking, security sys-
tem. Louie, daytime (614)
294-4006.

$395/MONTH FOR 3 bd 1 BA

house @ 1311 Summit St. New
carpet & paint 614-297-1415.

$575 MOVES you in 3 bedroom.
Nice, half double. 2210 N. 4th.
Newer carpet & linoleum. Off-
street parking, W/D hookup.
$575 /month, includes all utili-
immediately.

ties. Available

103 WEST Norwich, 3br single
family house. Nice hardwood
floors, sunroom, central air with
new 80% efficient turnace.
There is also a garage! Don't
wait, we will show with 24 hour
notice! $1200/mo. Call 297-1037
for an appointment.

107-109 E. 11th Ave - recently
remodeled 3 BDR half-double,
dishwasher, parking, laundry,
front porch, and A/C. Buckeye
Real Estate, 294-5511. www.-
buckeyerealestate.com.

112-114 E. 11th Ave - 3 BDR
half-double, remodeled kitchen,
dishwasher, parking, front porch,
and basement. With W/D hook-
up. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

128 E. 11th Ave. Recently re-
modeled 3 bedroom townhouse,
off-street parking. Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

129 E, 12th Ave., spacious 3
bdrm, great location, updated
kitchen with dishwasher, new ap-
pliances, hardwood * floors,
blinds, freshly painted, clean,
$825/m, call for showing, D&L
Properties 638-4162.

12TH NEAR High, large 3 bed-
room apartments, safe & conve-
nient, gated community, remod-
eled, d/w, w/d, new wood floors,
off-street parking, A/C, mini-
blinds, picnic area and security
cameras for your peaceful enjoy-
ment. $275/person. 253-8182 or

click on “University Commons.”

136 CHITTENDEN, 1 block off
campus. Available now, 3 bed-

room apartment, 1°be*h, new car- | 440-6214

pet, A/C, 2 levels, spacious,
parking. $550-8575. Call today,
toll free: 740-964-2420.

1495 N. High St. - 3 BDR flat,
beautiful hardwood floors, newly
remodeled kitchen and bath,
parking. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

3 BDRMS. 405 W. Bth Ave.
Across from OSU hospital. 2 off-
street parking spaces. Large liv-
ing, family, and dining rooms.
Basement w/washer and dryer.

Great location for medical, den-
tal or nursing students.
$950/month. No pets. Call
889-0973 or 889-5533.

3 BDRMS. 52 W, Maynard Ave.
Large livin? rooms and kitchen.;
hardwood floors. New windows.
Basement w/washer and dryer.
Off-street parking. $800/month.
No pets. Call 889-0973 or

3 BDRS for only $499! OSU loca-
tion! Free W/D and dishwasher!
www.OhioStateRentals.com.
614-299-4110,

3 BEDROOM Apartment, 67 Chit-
tenden. C/Air, OSP, NO PETS.
$825/MO. Call 261-3600.
WWW.cooper-properties.com

3 BEDROOM duplex, Fall rent,
W/D, basement, North campus,
2402 Glenmawr, $665/month
wiwater. Call 406-1849,

3 BEDROOM-

Modern apartment
Located at
W. Lane and Neil.
Spacious floorplan
in a perfect location.
Utilities and
cable included!
Furnished or
unfurnished.

Call today for an
appointment
294-5551

e e ————————
3 BEDROOM townhouse.
Quiet, 2 baths, new windows,
new front doors, new blinds.
A/C, hardwood floors, new appli-
ances, washer/dryer included,
security monitoring, off-street
parking. S.W. campus. 5 min.
walk to OSU hospital & law build-
ing. $925 Available fall. Call
291-5438.

3 BEDROOM, large north campus
apartment w/ finished basement.
ust see, newer twin single, 2 full
baths, refrigerator, range, dish-
washer, carpeted, central A/C,
w/d hook up, 3 parking spaces.
No pets. 12 month lease begin-
ning Sept 1. $925/month 55 W,
Hudson, 582-1672 or 451-2414.

3 BEDROOM, North Campus,
exceptionally updated with every-
thing including A/C, wash-
er/dryer, dishwasher, hardwood
floors, private off street parking,
4 units to choose from. $900 -
$960 per month. “*Hands on” full
time landlord. Available Fall
Tom.

3 BEDROOM, North Campus.
Must see, townhouse with fin-
ished basement and walk out pa-
tio. Off-street parking, W/D hook-
up. Central A/C., refrigerator,
range, dishwasher, carpeted. No
pets. 11/2 baths $725/month.
101 W. Duncan. 582-1672 or
451-2414,

1510 SUMMIT, LOTSA SPACE.
1,690 sq-feet. 3 bdrs + attic. BIG
kitchen, living-room, porch,
$700/month, Dogs okay. Avail-
able April 1. 946-7437.

152-160 E. 11th Ave. Large 3 bed-
room townhomes feature new win-
dows, W/D hook-up in basement
& front porch. Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1545 INDIANOLA Ave. - 3 bed-
room flat offers A/C, off-street
parking, on-site laundry, front

deck, dishwashers, & 1.5
baths. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.

Ryan 294:3263.

www.buckeyerealestate.com

168 CLINTON St. & 2473
Adams Ave. 3-4 person. Hdwd.
floors, D/W, new furnace, new
windows. Avail. now & fall.
630-7988.

19TH AND Summit. $949, Huge,
three floor townhouse, beautiful
hardwood floors, new kitchen,
new bath, fans, blinds, don’t wait!
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

2 BR, 15th & Summit. AC,
large, carpet, laundry, dish-
washer. 273-7775.

2-3 PERSON apartment near
4th St. § Alden. New kitchen,
windows, d/w, large rooms. For
Fall. 630-7988.

2/3 BDRM half house. Very nice,
carpet, large, located at 13th
Ave. and N. 4th St. $475/month.
475-5523. .

3 BEDROOMS, south campus,
from $595.00. 291-5416-299-6840

3 PERSON, huge 1/2 double,
D/W, carpet, parking. W/D,
basement. 273-7775.

3-4 BEDROOM single houses,
townhomes, and duplexes from
$895 and up with lots of space!
Ceramic tile, kitchen, bath, hard-
wood floors, gard. gar&Fe.
porches. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

387 E. 16th, half-double, 3 bed-
room, appliances, carpet, off-
street parking, $535/month,
486-7779.

3BD. APARTMENTS, North
Campus locations on: Patterson
Ave,, Maynard Ave., Adams
Ave. -Gall for.info. RZ Realty
486-7070, www.rzrealty.com

3BD. HOUSE, completely re-
modeled, A/C, w/d included. 164
E. Patterson Ave. Call RZ Realty
486-7070, www.rzrealty.com

3BD. HOUSE. Large kitchen,
w/d included. 94 E. Patterson
Ave. Call RZ Realty 486-7070
www.rzrealty.com

3BD. LARGE townhouse. New
windows, hardwood floors, car-
peted bds. A/C. 149 W. 9th Ave.
Call RZ Realty 486-7070,
www.rzrealty.com

3BD. TOWNHOUSES, excellent
location! 2 baths, new carpet,
A/C, parking. 39 W. 10th Ave.
Call RZ Realty 486-7070,
www.rzrealty.com

220 E. Lane- 3 bdrm flats avail
for fall. Very spacious units in
this Modern Bldg w/AC, updated
kitchens & baths, blinds, court
yard, coin op Indry, newer carpet
& off st pl'.gi3 Must see. G.A.S.
Properties 263-2665

42T E. Tompkins, 3br, 172 double
Quiet street, with easy access to
campus & bus pickup at end of
block. Newly painted, hardwood
floors, new dishwasher, w/d
hookup, large rooms. (937)
307-8367 to see.

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

BEAUTIFUL 3 bedroom at 51
King Avenue. Available Fall, 2
full bath apartment with finished
basement in Short North area.
Comes equipped with all new ap-
Rliances, A/C, berber carpet,
uge closets, Plenty of parking.
Brinks security systems. Consid-
ered one of the best looking
properties on King Avenue. Pets
are negotiable. $999/month
$333/person), jumbo 3 bdr suite

1,125 ($375/person). Call Zach
(614)404-7531 for details. Ideal
for 3.people.

CHEAP 145  Chittenden.
$575/mo, 3+ bdrm, offstreet lit
garking, deck, w/d hoak-up,
smt, avail. immed. 939-9316.

CLINTONVILLE 181 W. Pace-
mont 3 br 1/2 dbl., hardwood
floors, appliances, basement
H20 paid. $650 486-7779.

CLINTONVILLE DOUBLE. 3
BDRM, 1 BATH, HRDW FLRS,
W/D HOOK-UP BSMT, OFF-ST
PARKING. AVAIL 2/15/04.
$700/MTH. 239-9643

CLINTONVILLE HALF double. 3
bedrooms 1 bath adjacent to
park on W. Weber Rd. W/D, AC,
off-street parking. $900/month
avail Sept 1, 614-216-8025

E. 15TH- 3 or 4 bedroom. Pri-
vate owner, w/d hookup, new
heat and A/C, DSL, cable, and
phone jacks in every room.
$850/month. 299-3505,

E. MAYNARD Ave near N. High
St. single house, 3 BDR, 1 bath,
no pets. $850. Available Sept. 1,
2004, Call 263-6301.

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

#1 DEAL. 138 W 9th. Modern
Apt. w/C/A, DW, off-street park-
ing. W/D included, 2 baths, &
large bdrs. $895/month. 1st Place
Realty, 799-9722.

#1 DEALS! Affordable 4 bed-
rooms. Now or Fall,
www.myistplace.com, 1st Place
Realty, 799-9722.

#1#1*"NORTH, CENTRAL, and
South campus locations, we have
flats, and multi-level apartments
available for fall 2004, starting as
low as $250-$415 per person,
Some include jacuzzi tubs,
vaulted ceilings, party decks, &
fireplaces. Call for your showing
today! 294-7067.

#1- 4 bedroom, available fall,
garage & off-street parking, w/
balcony, A/C, pets ok. Near Law
& Med Schools. Jason,
774:5201.

www.BProperties.net

#84-3 CHITTENDEN. Deck, gas
grill, extra lounge, close. $1060.
291-0904 or 459-2734.

$235/PERSON PER month, 4
bedroom apartment. 1550 Neil
Avenue @ W. 9th. Close to med-
ical center & laundry facilities,
A/C, gas heat, dishwasher, 2
baths, free parking, security sys-
tem. Louie, daytime (614)
294-4006.

101 & 103 E. 11th Ave.- 4 bed-
room half-double features re-
modeled kitchen w/ dishwasher
and microwave, front porch, new
windows, w/d, and parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

FALL, 43 E. 14th Ave. Each bed-
room, 16x17 fi. with bath &
fridge. Heat & water paid, off-
street parking, laundry facilities
on  premises. $1350/mo.
736-3392,

FALL. 225 16th, 3 bdr, new fur-
nace & stove, No pets. 478-8249

FOR RENT. CLINTONVILLE 3
bdr double, livingroom, din-
ingroom, Iar?e kitchen, base-
ment & small yard, off-street
parking near High busline.
$850/month. Available June '04.
Call 486-0111, leave msg.

GERMAN VILLAGE, available
Fall 414 Whittier, large 3-4 br, 2
baths, newer kitchen, laundry,
hardwood floors, great location.
$350/person. 253-8182 or

115-119 W. Oakland. Wash-
er/dryer, dishwasher, off-street
parking, security system, 2
baths. $1160 Pettit Properties
374-1576

127C E. 14th. Washer/dryer, off-
street parking, security system,
2 baths, jacuzzi. $1500 Pettit
Properties 374-1676

128 & 130 W. 8th- Huge newly
remodeled half-double with park-
ing, dishwasher, and w/d! Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511
buckeyerealestate.com

130-132 E. 11th Ave.- Recently
remodeled! Spacious half-dou-
bles with dishwasher, mi-
crowave, new windows, and

w/d! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

GORGEOUS 3 Bedroom, 2507
Deming, A/C, stove, refrigerator,
washer/dryer. North campus.
Available now or fall.
$825/month. Won't last long!
261-1467.

GREAT APARTMENT Grandview
area, minutes from Campus.
1133 King Avenue. Modern Apt.
w/C/A, DW, W/D included, 2.5
baths. owner is Agent. 1st Place
Reaity, $850/month. 799-9722.

GREAT HALF-double for senior
& grad-students, This charming
Clintonville rental is near the
OSU campus, parks, shopping &
downtown area. Each side fea-
tures 3/bedrooms, living-room,
dining-room, kitchen w/ appli-
ances, hardwood floors & base-
ment with washer/dryer hook

ups. $650/month. Mary
Allen@431-0902, Edie
James@431-0912.

HALF DOUBLE Available Now
and for Fall. 325 E. 16th Dou-
blé, 3-4 bedrooms, new hi-eff fur-
nace with central air, new
kitchen, dishwasher, wash-
er/dryer provided, nice front
porch, $500/mo thru August,
$945 Sept 1st. Call Rick
371-2650
www.theSloopyGroup.com

HALF-DOUBLE Fall 88
McMillen Avenue, three bed-
room. Office 65 W. 9th Avenue.
291-5416 299-6840

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.metlra-rentals.com.

HOUSE-FALL, 61 W. 9th Avenue,
three bedroom. Office 65 W. 9th
Avenue, 201-5416/299-6840." "~

NORTH CAMPUS 3 bdrms. New
furnace, A/C, fenced yard, W/D.
Available now $700. Call
486-5322

NORTH CAMPUS rental. 3 bed-
room apt., located at 58 E.
Woodruft. Includes 3 off-street
parking spaces, W/D. Call
513-774-9550 after 6:30 PM or
inquires to: Lwalp1@aol.com

NORTH CAMPUS rental. 3 bed-
room apt., located at 56 E.
Woodruff. Includes 3 off-street
parking spaces, W/D. Call
513-774-9550 after 6:30 PM or
inquires to: Lwalp1 @aol.com

NORTH CAMPUS. Large, clean,
3 bedroom, 1 bath, 1/2 double,
W/D hookup, off-street parking,
near Lane Ave. 2143 Summit St.
$690/month. 853-9133.

PATTERSON AND High, Large 3
bedroom townhouse, Laundry on
site, $725.00 per month, Phone-
Steve-614-208-3111, email-
Shand50@AOL.com.

257 W. Norwich. Washer/dryer,

dishwasher, off-street parking,

security system, jacuzzi, fire-

glace‘ 1 1/2 baths. $1200 Pettit
roperties 374-1576

2581 EAST Ave. 3 bedroom, 2
bath, W/D, DW, parking.
263-8322

2686 NEIL, 3br, 1/2 dbl. Appli-
ances. New ' Furnace/AC
$675/mo. Garage avail. extra
$100/mo. RE/MAX North, John
Stomps, 263-6463.

275 E. 13th Ave. 3 Bedroom town-
homes offer newly remodeled
kitchens w/dishwasher, alarm
system, central air & bonus room.
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.

435 E.76th. House. Fenced
yard, new kitchen, hdwd floors,
large bsmt. $795. 291-0904 or
459-2734,

66 E. Norwich- 3 bdrm flats avail
for fall on N. campus 1 blk East
of High St. Quiet area Modern
Bldg w/AC, blinds, newer carpet,
coin op Indry next door, off st.
pkg. G.A.S. Properties 263-2665

70/72 EUCLID Ave. Duplex 3-4
BDRs/2 baths, large rooms, DW,
free washer/dryer, central A/C,
fenced yard, blinds, fans, secu-
rity system, hardwood floor/car-
pet, quiet street. Garage avail-
able. Well maintained, Must see!
Fall. $1,050. Add $150 for a 4th
roommate. Call 891-1835.

www.buck Y com

3 BDM, Fall, N. OSU,
$695-$750/mo., Future Realty
488-2449.

3 BDM, fall, tnhs, N. OSU, offst.
pkg, $725-$895/mo, Future Re-
alty 488-2449.

3 BDR half double & finished at-
tic. E. 14th Avenue. Quiet area.
Whole house insulated, vinyl sid-
ing, new whole house A/C & fur-
nace, washer & dryer, 6 ft. privacy

fence, yard & lots more.
$650/month, 351-3077.
3 BDRM 18th & N. 4th. Party

Deck Spacious 3 bdrm with
newly renovated bath, carpet,
dw, laundry, nice deck.
$675/mo. Avail. Fall ‘04. Pavich
Properties 263-1565

3 BDRM Apartments, 55 E. Nor-
wich Ave. Great Location, C/Air,
OSP, NO PETS $975/Mo. Call
261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com

3 BDRM DBL, 2070-72 Indianola.
New Kitchen w/ DW, W/D, No
Pets. $925/Mo. Call 261-3600.
Www.cooper-properties.com

3 BDRM DBL, 69 W. Patterson,
Newly Remodeled, W/D, DW, NO
PETS $825/Mo. Call 261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com

3 BDRM DBL, 81-83 E. Norwich
Ave. Great Location, W/D, DW,
NO PETS, $1,125/Mo. 261-3600.
www.cooperproperties.com

3 BDRM FOR FALL
Southwest Campus

Prime location for Dental

Hygiene. Dental, Medical,

Nursing, Allied Medical &
Pharmacy students!

Beautiful 3 story
townhouses, 2 full baths,
gas heat, central air,
dishwasher, washer/dryer,
off-st parking on McMillen
St. (1 st. north of King
Ave, west of High).
$825-8885/month
plus utilities.

291-5001

3 BDRM House: 280 E. Oakland

Ave. Very Nice, W/D, DW, C/Air,
NO PETS, $975/Mo. Call
261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com

3 BDRM Townhouse(s) 264 E.
Northwood, C/Air, W/D, DW,
OSP, NO PETS. $950/Mo. Call
261-3600. 3

77-79 CHITTENDEN Ave, Brand
New for Fall 2004! This 3 BDR
half-double features a kitchen
with all new appliances including
dishwasher and microhood! Also
features 2 full baths, A/C, W/D,
alarm system, ceiling fans, front
Borch. and off-street parking.
uckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

78 W. 9th, 3 br, TH, 2 baths,
d/w, w/d hookup, off-street park-
ing, central air, water pd. Avail-
able now and fall. $810 per
month. Pella Co. 291-2002

87-95 W. 8th Ave. Wash-
er/dryer, dishwasher, off-street
parking, security system,
Jacuzzi, tireplace, finished base-
ment. $870 Pettit Properties
374-1576.

97 W. 8th Ave. Washer/dryer,

dishwasher, off-street parking,

security system, jacuzzi, fire-

glace‘ 1 1/2 baths. $960 Pettit
roperties 374-1576.

AFFORDABLE 3 bedroom/2
bath. Southwest Campus area,
west of High St. near Law &
Med Schools. Low deposits, off-
street parking, laundry facilities
on premises. Call 299-2900.
www.studenthousingosu.com

AVAIL NOW - 2318 Summit - 3
BR $700. North Campus half
double Across fro Park and CAB-
S/COTA stop. Over 1250 sq ft.
No Pets Please. Will work with
you on Sec Deposit. Move in
bonus. Call Harry 226-5589,

AVAILABLE FALL 3 br, clean,
half double, nice kitchen w/ DW,
backyard, off-street parking, pa-
tio. $850/mo. Call 327-6309

AVAILABLE NOW. 3 bedroom
half doubles, E. Hudson Street,
$450 + deposit. 2 bedroom,
Wyandotte Ave., $350 + deposit.
614-451-0102. .

AVAILABLE NOW. Prime loca-
tion, beautiful large 3 bedroom
apartments, multiple baths, gas
heat, central air, off-street park-
ing. On site laundry. $750/month
+ utilities. 614-291-5001.

BEAUTIFUL 3 bdr. Condo, Clin-
tonville. $1,100/month. Available
July '04. 486-0111, leave msg.

BRATTON RENTALS. 293 E.
15th Ave.. 3 bedroom flats-
$675per + deposit. 4 bedroom,
two bath flats- $900per + de-
posit- features gas heat, off-
street parking, central air, on-
site laundry & storage, dispos-
als. Call Steve at 614-297-9926
or 740-398-3472 to make an ap-
pointment, can be seen at

apartmentsoffcampusfeom

PATTERSON AVE, large 3 BDR
1/2 double, recently redone &
gorgeous! 28' LR/DR, huge
newer kitchen w/Range, refriger-
ator, dishwasher! Full basement
with W/D included! Newer fur-
nace, A/C and thermopane win-
dows + lower bills| Great tree
shaded yard, front porch! One of
the nicest units in the campus
are! $825/mo. Available Septem-
ber. No pets. 410-1826, John
Kost RE/MAX Premier Choice.

SalesOneRealty.com
September Move In
325 Clinton $695
2293 Summit $725
2425 Indianola §725
302 E. 4th Ave. §1,050

And many, many more!
Agent/Owner 884-8484

SIXTEENTH AVENUE, large 3
BDR 1/2 double recently redone
& gorgeous! 28' LR/DR
w/French doors & oak wood-
work, newer deluxe kitchen
w/range, refrigerator & dish-
washer! Full basement with W/D
included! Newer furnace, A/C &
thermopane windows + lower
bills! Lighted off-street parking &
front porch! None nicer! No pets.
$750/mo. Available September,
410-1826. John Kost,.RE/MAX
Premier Choice.

TENTH AVE @ Hunter. Large,
extensively redone, 3 bedroom
townhouses! 28' LR/DR, spa-
cious, super-deluxe kitchen with
refrigerator, range with salf-
cleaning oven, dishwasher, mi-
crowave, and more! Upstairs are
3 bedrooms with ceiling fans
and all wired for phone/cable/in-
ternet. Nice new full bath! Full
basement with washer & dryer
included! Newer furnace, A-C,
new thermopane windows w.
miniblinds= lower utility bills!
Great front porch! One of the
nicest places in the campus
area! Just 1 block from the
dorms on 11th! $1,200/month.
Available September. No pets.
410-1826 John Kost RE/MAX
Premier Choice.

TENTH AVE @ Hunter. Large 3
bedroom townhouse. 28' LR/DR
w/ oak floors, spacious kitchen
with range and refrigerator. Full
basement with washer & dryer
included. Newer furnace, A-C.
Great front porch! Just 1 block
from the dorms on 11th!
$900/month Available Septem-
ber. No pets 410-1826 John
Kost RE/MAX Premier Choice.

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

#1 #1 WEBSITE. Large town
homes 2167 N, 4th $695 rent
$100 deposit, 2248 N. 4th $900
A/C, D/W, hardwood floors,
deck, off-street parking, washer
dryer included, Available for im-
mediate and Fall occupanty,
see online photos at SalesOne-
2::" .com. Agent owned,

#1 A Nicely Renovated Home-
2133 Indiana. NEW: kitchen w/
dishwasher; 2 baths. Central
AC. Deck, off street parking.
Free washer/dryer. No Pets.
614-519-6543 g

142 W. 8th. $999 and up - 2 spa-
cious bedrooms, large closets, 2
full baths, sliding patio doors to pri-
vate backyard, kitchen with stack
washer, dryer included. North-
Steppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

1523-1547 WORTHINGTON- 4
bedroom townhouse with central
air, dishwasher, and parking lo-
cated on southwest campus!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511
www.buckeyrealestate.com

157 E. 11th Ave.- 4 bedroom
house, front porch, dishwasher,
new windows, bsmt, w/d, and
parking. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

170-188 W. 9th Ave. Four bed-
room townhouse with A/C, dish-
washer, off-street parking.
Located on southwest campus!
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

4 BEDROOM flats, 1871 N. 4th
Street, clean, convenient, Air
conditioning, appliances, newer
carpet, off street parking, pets
negotiable, $640/month. Please
call 668-9778

4 BEDROOM penthouse across
from the college of business.
Largest living'room anywhere!
Gorgeous view of campus and
downtown, 2 baths, leather furni-
ture, completely remodeled. All
utilities and biweekly housekeep-
ing included! Call now for a
tour! 294-5551.

4 BEDROOM penthouse across
from the college of business.
Largest living room anywhere!
Gorgeous view of campus and
downtown, 2 baths, leather furni-
ture, completely remodeled. All
utilities and biweekly housekeep-
ing included! Call now for a
tour! 294-5551.

4 BEDROOM, 64 E. Blake. LR,
DR, Ist floor laundry, 2 car
aarage. $975/month.  Fall
ental. 899-5872.

4 BEDROOM. 172 E. 11th, brick
3 story, great kitchen and bath
with ceramic tile, LR, DR, full
basement. One block from new
Gateway shops. $950/month.
Fall rental, 899-5872.

4 BR house 2245 Summit St.
AIC, W/D, New kitchen & bath,
Refinished hardwood floors, full
basement, off street parking.
Campus bus line. Very clean
$975/mo.  Available fall 04.
614-580-9429, 330-769-3005.

4 MO free rent. Luxury 4 br. 2
bath. Gourmet kitchen, free
laundry. C/A, decorative fire-
place, hardwood floors. Avail-

able now! Short term lease.
Won't last! Call Bret today.
291-7639,

4+ BEDROOM house 2 blocks
from campus. 2 bath, fenced in
back yard, W/D, security system
included in rent. 229 E. 11th.
$950/month. 614-216-1783,

4-5 BEDROOM North Campus.
Half-double, 2 baths, W/D, DW
Microwave, updated kitchen,
wood/carpet, off-street parking.
Available now-August! $750/mo.
871-7798.

4-BEDROOM Town Homes
Frambes Ave. OSU North D/W -
Disposal - Ceiling Fans - 2
baths - New Gas Furnace - new
Windows - Free Water - W/D
Free - OS Parking Free - Sun
Decks - Bike Racks Fall
571-5109

404 W. King, 4 bdr + 2 bath
huge 1/2 double TH available for
fall. Spacious w/AC, newer car-
pet, blinds, laundry near, &
porch. Close to medical school.
G.A.S. Properties, 263-2665.

41 E. 17th Ave. $1550 and up.
Perfect four with great large bed-
rooms, steps from central cam-
us. New ceramic kitchen, free
ASHER/DRYER!! NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

4BD. 1/2 doubles, located on:
W. Maynard, E. Patterson/ call
for info. RZ Realty 486-7070,
www.rzrealty.com

4BD. 1/2 doubles, remodeled,
A/C. 2154, 2157, 2159 Tuller
Ave. Call RZ Realty 486-7070,
www.rzrealty.com

200 E 15th. Prime location.
Large bedrooms, carpet, laun-
dry. Also, rooms available now:
1500 Pennsylvania Ave close to
medical school, 2 baths, 2
kitchens, laundry, full basement.
$325 & up per room. 759-9952
or 282-7304.

201-253 W. 9th Ave.- Four bed-
room townhouse wtih a/c, dish-
washer, and parking! Some are
newly remodeled with micro-
hoods! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511

www.buckey

| com

4BD. MODERN townhouses,
A/C, wid included, just steps to
hospital. 242 W. 8th Ave. Call
RZ Realty 486-7070
www.rzrealty.com

88 W. Norwich, 4 BR, 2 baths,
parking, laundry, newer, AC, 12
mo. lease, $1200 plus utilities,
owner 792-5730

94 & 98 Chittenden - Spacious
townhouse with parking, A/C,
WI/D, dishwasher, and hot tub!
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM _

#1A N. Campus, Summit St.
Nicely renovated. NEW: kitchen
w/ dishwasher; 2 baths; furnace
A/C. Free washer /dryer. Garage
avail. No Pets. 614-519-6543

#82-3 CHITTENDEN. Deck, gas
rill, DW, close, $1325.
1-0904 or 459-2734,

$1,250/MONTH, 5 bedroom plus
finished basement, duplex
house, 87 Euclid Ave. & Indi-
anola Ave., 4 blocks to Medical
School, walk a little and save a
lot, quiet neighborhood, spa-
cious, recently remodeled, 2 1/2
baths, dishwasher, FREE
washer & dryer, FREE off-street
parking. George Kanellopoulos,
OSUproperties.com, 299-9940.

$1,500/MONTH, 5 Bedroom du-
I:Iex house for Fall, Victorian Vil-
age, 1283 Forsythe Ave., 1
block from Neil Ave., 4 blocks to
medical school, large rooms, 2
large living rooms, ceramic tile,
large eat-in kitchen, dishwasher,
FREE washer/dryer, new insu-
lated windows, blinds, new fur-
nace, plush hunter green car-
pet, low utilities, front covered
porch, basement, on-street per-
mit parking. George Kanellopou-
2%59, OSUproperties.com,

$1,860/MONTH, 5 bedroom
half-double house plus computer
room for Fall, 1487 Pennsylva-
nia Ave. & 8th Ave., 1 block
west of Neil Ave, 1 block to medi-
cal'school, 2 full baths, carpet,
new insulated windows, new fur-
nace and A/C, ceramic tile
kitchen and bath floors, dish-
washer, blinds, FREE wash-
er/dryer, basement, 6 FREE off-
street parking spaces. George
Kanellopoulos,
OSUproperties.com, 299-9940.

$1,900/MONTH, (GAS and Wa-
ter included), 5 bedroom half
double house, 258 E. 13th Ave.
& Summit St., excellent central
campus location, recently reno-
vated, new insulated windows,
high ceilings, carpet, 2 living
rooms, FREE W/D, 2 refrigera-
tors, 2 baths, porch, FREE off-
street parking. George Kanel-
lopoulos, OSUproperties.com,
299-9940.

$1500 1555 Hunter Av., in-
cludes 2 bathrooms, wash-
er/dryer, all utilities, hardwood,
new kitchen. Available 9/5,
371-5690. ohiostaterentals.com

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

2083 N. 4th - beautiful 5 BD
house. Great front porch and a full
basement with W/D, ceiling fans,
mini-blinds, updated electric
throughout the house. North-
$teppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

2266 INDIANOLA Ave. Remod-
eled 5 br house. New kitchen w/
dishwasher. New furnace & air,
Includes W/D. Call North Cam-
pus Rentals! 354-8870

33-35 W. 10th. 5 to 6 huge bds, 2
1/2 baths. Updated kitchen and
bathrooms, full basement
w/washer and dryer. Parking avail-
able, includes basketball hoop in
back! $2200. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

338 E. 18th, 5 to 6 huge bdrs.
Lage basement w/high ceiling,
W/D hook-ups, A/C, great front
porch, off-street parking available.
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

345 W. 8th Ave.- Brand new for
Fall 2004! This 6 bedroom
house located across from the
medical complex features a
huge kitchen/dining area with all
new appliances including dish-
washer and microhood! Also fea-
tures 2 1/2 baths, A/C, w/d,
alarm system, ceiling fans, and
off-street parking. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 17,2004 1 1

UNFURNISHED -

5+ BEDROOM

8 BEDROOMS
Haven't found a
gorgeous home yet?

We've got one 8 bdr with
gorgeous hardwood
floors, multiple
bathrooms, D/W, W/D,
2 refrigerators, off-street
parking, front porches,
computer cabling.

Call for details
291-5001

A VICTORIAN Village Mansion.
8 bedrooms, 3 large parlors,
garage, free high speed internet
and cable tv! $2300/month. See
more at www.galleryhop.com
316-5989.

BEAUTIFUL 7/BDR, 2/bath,
DW, WD, stove, refrigerator, CA,
new furnace, clean, completely
updated, off-street parking.
ove-in by March (Special)
$949/month, Flexible terms,
1470 Summit. 614-341-7079.

BEAUTIFUL REMODELED 5 bed-
room half-double, located on N.
4th and 14th Aves! Huge interior,
3 floors, W/D hook-ups, dishwash-
ers, off-street parking and much
more! Available now and for fall
2004, Call today, 294-1684.

www.buckeyer

349 W. 8th Ave.- Brand new for
fall 2004! his 6 bedroom house
located across from the medical
complex features a brand new.
kitchen with oak cabinetry ce-
ramic floors, and all new appli-
ances! Also includes 2 1/2 baths
with a marble tub, A/C, w/d,
alarm system, ceiling fans, off-
street parking, and a fenced in
patiol Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

5 BDM Fall, 3 bath, OSU 3
blocks, off st. parking, w/d
hookup, laundry across rear al-
ley, $950/mo., Future Realty
488-2449.

e.com

E. 18TH between Summit and
N. 4th. Large 4-6 bedroom
house for fall. Modern kit., 2
baths, front porch/yard, off-street
parking, basement, appliances,
security. $1500-$1700 + utilities.
Call Rick for appt. @
440-349-3300 (day) &
440-349-4904 (evenings and
weekends). Email

tsweeprt@aol.com

HALF-DOUBLE Fall, 38 W. 8th
Avenue, six bedrooms. Office 65
W. Sth Ave, 291-5416/299-6840.

HALF-DOUBLE, fall, 36 W. 9th
Avenue, six bedrooms. Office
65 W. 9th Ave 291-5416

299-6840.

5 BDRM DBL, 150 E. Norwich.
HW Floors, DW, W/D, C/Air, NO
PETS $1,750/Mo. Call 261-3600.
WWw.cooper-praperties.com

ind great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.metro-rentals.com.

ROOMMATE WANTED

MALE

TO SHARE deluxe 10 bdrm
home. Great location on E. 12th
Ave. Large bdrms, 3 full baths, 2
kitchens, 2 refrigerators. C/A,
gas heat, off-street parking, on-
site laundry. $300/month + 1/10
utilities. Call George
614-537-6167.

PR Pt A A BT MR PO
ROOMMATE WANTED

$330/MONTH INCLUDES utili-
ties, C/A, D/W, W/D, off-street
parking, wood floors, 2 full
baths. Great for students! Tim @
268-5920

1 ROOMMATE Needed, great
house. $275/month: House in
Clintonville, washer/dryer, High-
speed Internet & cable included.
Call Ross (614)261-6070 or
email ross@sonnyboo.com

1-2 BR now available in clean
furn 4 br home. W/D, Central
A/C, off street parking. Campus
bus line From $250/mo includes
utilities. 2245 Summit St.
614-580-9429 or 330-769-3005

1-2 ROOMMATES needed for
house on E. 11th Ave. Prefer-
ably for spring & summer quar-
ters, March rent is free. 2 rooms
available. $250/Rent + utilities.
W/D, cable in each room, off-
street parking, large kitchen.
Call 424-6845.

1-2 ROOMMATES wanted for a
house one block from campus.
Rent very cheap. Call 208-8095.

2 SPACIOUS bdrms available in
house. 2 roommates needed in
4 bdrm house @ 1361 Highland.
D/W, W/D, AC, and DSL. Avail-
able mid March-Aug.
$211/month. 513-484-1681.

222 W. Lane Ave. Offering indi-
vidual lease contracts & room-
mate matching in 2,3, or 6 bed-
room luxury apartments. Across
from OSU Business College. All
utilities & housekeeping in-
cluded. Call 294-5551.

A UNIQUE alternative to cam-
pus living. Rooms available.
Adults seek single responsible
adults for roommates. Low
housing fees. call HomeSharing
@ 221-4663 or after hours use
xt. 336.

5 BDRM House, 112 W. Oakland.
2 Full Baths, W/D, DW, OSP, NO
PETS $,1800/Mo. Call 261-3600.

HOUSE-FALL 1473 Neil Avenue,
seven bedrooms. Office 65 W.
9th Ave, 291-5416/299-6840.

WWW.COOper-prop com

$1500/MONTH, 5 bedroom half
double house, 2115 Indiana &
Lane Ave (between Indianola &
Summit), recently renovated, ex-
cellent northeast campus loca-
tion, beautiful, quiet street, 2 full
baths, new aEpIiances, dish-
washer, FREE washer/dryer,
new insulated windows, low utili-
ties, front covered porch, base-
ment, FREE off-street parking.
Ohio State Property Mgmt.
614-419-7461 or 614-419-2555.

§1500/MONTH. 5 bedroom
apartment. 40 & 42 Chittenden,
a couple houses from High.
Large kitchen, 2 baths, A/C,
WID in basement, DW, free off-
street parking, party decks, new
insulated windows. 2 units avail-
able next to each other.
JonathanSouthworth,
southworth.13@osu.edu

5 BDRM House, 140 Frambes, 2
Full Baths, W/D, DW/ NO PETS.
$2,000/Mo. Call 261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com

5 BDRM House, 83 W. Maynard,
2 Full Bath, Large Deck, W/D,
DW, OSP, NO PETS $1,800/Mo.
Call 261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com

5 BEDROOM apartments in
newer buildings, include 2 full
baths, separate Jacuzzi room
with big Jacuzzi, fully equipped
kitchen includes washer/dryer,
wood burning fireplace, carpet-
ing, security system, A/C, free
ﬂrivale parking, low utitility bills.

o pets. Located near 17th &
Summit OR Chittenden & Indi-
anola. $325/month per person.
Available Sept. 1st. Call Ted or
Molly at 297-1887.

$2,280/MONTH, GAS & WA-
TER INCLUDED, 6 bedroom half
double house for Fall, 262 E,
13th Ave. - Summit St., excellent
central campus location, recently
renovated, 2 full baths, large
rooms, high ceilings, new insu-
lated windows, blinds, FREE
washer/dryer, front covered
porch, FREE off-street parking.
George Kanellopoulos,
OSUproperties.com, 299-9940.

$2100 148 W. 9th Av., near
Neil, includes washer/dryer, utili-
ties, hardwood, 2 bathrooms,
nice yard, big kitchen, dining
room, basement. Available 9/5,
371-5690. ohiostaterentals.com

2066 N. 4th Street, Jarge 4 bed-
room half double near Lane Ave.
Hardwood floors, central air, 2nd
floor porch . off-street parking,
move in 9/11/04, $980/mo call
297-1037 for a showing

222 KING Avenue near Neil. 4
bdrm, $1500 includes heat, wa-
ter, hardwood, Avail. Sept.
371-5690 ohiostaterentals.com

2333 N. 4th Street at Maynard.
Large brick house with 4br and a
study. Hardwood floors, central
air, great living space. Move in
9/11/04. $1200/mo. Call
297-1037 for a showing.

242 E. Patterson - 4bedroom sin-
gle family house. There are hard-
wood floors, 2 bathrooms, cen-
tral air, large bedrooms, garage
for storage $1250/mo, call
297-1037 for a showing

2458 GLENMAWR between
Summit and 4th St. Single
house, new kitchen, d/w, win-
dows, A/C. Available Sept.
630-7988.

251 OAKLAND North campus, 4
bedroom large brick house, all
new carpeting, fenced-in yard,
newer kitchen/bath, porch, hard-
wood floors, ceramic tile, wash-
er/dryer, central air, large rooms,
$1800. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com,

328 E. 19th Ave., Large 4 bed-
room double with hardwood
floors, central air, 2 baths, off-
street parking, nice kitchen.
Move in 9/11/04. $1220/mo, call
297-1037 for a showing.

398 W. King. 4 bedroom + 1 1/2
bath 1/2 double townhouse avail-
able for Fall. Spacious, com-
pletely remodeled w/newer car-
pet, blinds, A/C, DW and base-
ment w/laundry hookups. Close
to medical school and off-street
parking, must see! G.A.S. Prop-
erties 263-2665.

4 BDM, 2 BA, fall, House, N.
OSU, just E. of High on May-
nard, patio, front orch,
$1,100/mo,  Future ealty
488-2449.

4 BDM, fall, tnhs, W Oakland
near Neil, $850/mo, Future Re-
alty 488-2449.

4 BDRM 18th & N. 4th. Spa-
cious 4 bdrm, with 2 full bal?]s,
newly renovated central air, dw,
laundry, off street parking, secu-
rity system. Avail Fall '04

860. Pavich Properties
263-1565.

4 BDRM Apartment, 180 E. 12th,
C/Air, DW, OSP, No PETS
$1,100/Mo. Call 261-3600.
Www.cooper-properties.com

4 BDRM Apt. 111 E. Norwich
Spacious Apt, w/ C/Air, DW, W/D,
OSP, $1,300/Mo. Call 261-3600.
Www.cooper-properties.com

4 BDRM DBL, 2153-2155 Indi-
anola/Norwich. Large Dbl. w/
W/D, DW, OSP, NO PETS
$1,500/Mo. 261-3600.
WWWw.cooper-properties.com

4 BDRM DBL. 131 E. Norwich
DW, W/D, OSP, NO PETS
§1,500/Mo. Call 261-3600.
WWW.Cooper-properties.com

4 BDRM House, 66 W. Norwich
2 Full Baths, W/D, DW, OSP, NO
PETS. $1,600/Mo. Call 261-3600.
WWw.cooper-properties.com

4 BEDROOM 1/2 double, fall
rental. 1703-05 N. 4th St. (be-
tween 13th & 14th). ADT secu-
rity system, washer/dryer, cen-
tral A/C, 2 kitchens, 2 baths, off-
street parking, refinished hard-
wood floors, very large unit. No
pets. $1000/mo. 457-1142

4 BEDROOM Apartment 67 Chit-
tenden, C/Air, DW, OSP, NO
PETS. $800/Mo. Call 261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com

4 BEDROOM Apartment, 180 E.
12th. C/Air, DW, OSP, NO PETS
$1,200/Mo. Call 261-3600.
Www.cooper-properties.com

4 BEDROOM Duplex, N. Cam-
pus, Fall rental, spacious, wood
floors/carpet, W/D, D/W, rear
deck, 2nd floor, screen-in porch,
off-street parking. Call 871-7798.

4 BEDROOM fall rental. Top half
of duplex house. 65 Chittenden.
Half block to campus. Extra low
heat bills, carpet, washer/dryer,
window A/C, off-street parking
available. No pets. $820/mo.
457-1142,

4 PERSON, huge, D/W, w/d, car-
pet, parking, basement, very
nice. 273-7775. w

AVAILABLE FOR Fall. 1751 N.
4th,” 'W/D,” DW 'and more.
$1150/month. 614-975-5686,

AVAILABLE NOW. Prime loca-
tion, beautiful large 4 bedroom
apartments, multiple baths, gas
heat, central air, off-street park-
ing, on site laundry. $950/month
+ utilities. 614-291-5001.

BEST FOUR bedroom in town.
Building is 6 years old. Washer
& dryer, microwave, dishwasher,
private balcony with grill. Must
see 299-2900.
www.studenthousingosu.com

DUBLIN AREA condo, 4 bed-

rooms, washer/dryer, 2 car

garaga, pool, workout. Available
ept. Mark 306-7179.

GREAT APARTMENT. Grand-
view area, minutes from Campus.
1580 Doten. Modern Apt. w/C/A,
DW, W/D included, 2.5 baths, 1
car attached. Owner is Agent. 1st
Place Realty, $1,200/month.
799-9722.

HALF DOUBLE - Fall, 90
McMillen Avenue, four bedroom.
Office 65 W. 9th Avenue.
291-5416/299-6840

HALF DOUBLE Available Now
and for Fall. 325 E. 16th Dou-
ble, 3-4 bedrooms, new hi-eff fur-
nace with central air, new
kitchen, dishwasher, wash-
er/dryer provided, nice front
porch, $500/mo thru August,

$945 Sept 1st. - Call Rick
371-2650
www.theSloopyGroup.com

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners |lease
their unique properties.
www.metro-rentals.com.

LARGE 4-5 bedroom townhome
for fall. Off-street parking, wash-
er/dryer, dishwasher, porch,
basement, appliances, lots of
space. Excellent south location
near Victorian Village!
$1200/month. Call now, Won't
last! 402-3311.

NEWLY REMODELED 4 br
townhouse. Central campus,
close to High St. Hardwood
floors, modern kitchen & bath-
room. new windows, large
rooms, off-street parking. New
A/C, furnace. Free W/D. Call
now! Varsity Realty
614-989-1866 www.varsityrealty.-
com

0OSU- 4 bdr townhouse, S/R
Wood fls, decor FP, off St.
$575/month. 294-0550

VERY NICE house with 4 bdrms
and 2 baths at 754 Bevis Rd.
Just past University College Vil-
lage. Backyard, patio, central
air, and 1 car carport. $1200/mo.
Will be available April 1st. Con-
tact Ket (614)323-8193.

e i e ]
UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

#1 DEAL. 34 E 11th. Modern Apt.
w/C/A, DW, off-street parking, bal-
cony, 2 baths, & pets OK.
$1,350/month. Owner is Agent,
1st Place Realty, 799-9722.

#1 DEALS! Affordable 5 bed-
rooms. Now or Fall, some w/utili-
ties. www.m;‘lsi lace.com, 1st
Place Realty, 799-9722.

#1 GORGEOQOUS 5/6 bdrm
house, 1 block from hospital and
medical school. C/A, laundry, 2
full baths and 2 half baths,
phone Steve 208-3111,
shand50@aol.com

#1 N. Campus location, large 5
bd house, 2 full baths, remod-
eled, free/new W/D, free OSP, Ig
rooms & bsmt, rent for fall or su-
per low $ for summer & fall. 210
E. Oakland Ave 783-6625.

#1#1 WEBSITE. Available fall
large 5 bedroom 2 bath house.
1619 N. 4th $1,150 and many
more! See onlineagjo:os at
SalesOneRealty.com 8484

#1#1°LARGE 5 and 6 person
apartments, houses, townhouses,
doubles, and flats available in
north, central, and south campus
locations. Units starting as low as
$300-$475 per person. Some in-
clude vaulted ceilings, fireplaces,
bedroom decks, & jacuzzi tubs.
Schedule your showing today!
294-7067.

#1- 5/6 bedroom, available fall.
North Campus & Northwest cor-
ner of King & Neil, 5 locations,
A/C, D/IW, off-street parking,
}aund?. 774-5201.
www.JBProperties.net
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138 CHITTENDEN Ave.- Spa-
cious 5 bedroom townhouse
with w/d, dishwasher.garking,
and hot tub! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

13TH AND N. 4th St. half-double.
Huge floor plan - completely re-
modeled interior. W/D hook-ups,
new appliances, off-street parking
and more! Call for more informa-
tion, 294-1684.

Wk

5 BEDROOM Duplex, Central
Campus, Fall rental, fully reno-
vated, 2 baths, CA, rear deck,
wood/carpet floors, off-street park-
ing, WD, DW, microwave. Must
see! 871-7798.

5 BEDROOM Duplex, N. Cam-
us, Fall Rental, renovated, 2
ath, C/A, W/D, W/W & mi-

crowave. Call 871-7798.

5 BEDROOM penthouse across
from the college of business.
Gorgeous view of campus and
downtown, 2 baths, leather furni-
ture, completely remodeled. All
utilities and biweekly housekeep-
'ing included! Call now for a
tour! 294-5551.

5 BEDROOM Townhousey 167
| Chittenden. Newly Remodeled w
2 Full Baths. DW, C/Air, W/D,
08P, NO PETS. $§1,500 Mo
‘Call 261-3600.

www cooperproperties.com

5 BEDROOM Townhouse, 180 E.
12th. 2 Full Baths, C/Air, DW,
W/D, OSP, PETS
$1,425/Mo. Call 261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com

5 BEDROOM Townhouse, 180 E.
12th. C/Air, W/D, DW, 2 Full
Baths, OSP, NO PETS.
$1,250/Mo. Call 261-3600.
WWw.cooper-properties.com

140-142 E. 11th Ave.- 2 Large 5
bedroom half doubles, 1 with
newly remodeled kitchen and
baths, two living areas, and w/d!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

5 BEDROOM Townhouse, 67
Chittenden, 2 Full Baths, Ce-
ramic Floors, C/Air, DW, OSP,
NO PETS. $1,500/Mo. cCall
261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com

148 W. 9th. 6 BDR large spacious
house w/many updates, private
basement with W/D. NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110. Only $2000 in-
cluding water!
www.OhioStateRentals.com

1495-1497 MICHIGAN Ave.-
Large 5 bedroom half double
with 1 baths, limited off-street
aatking. and located in Victorian

illage! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511

5 BEDROOM, 2.5 baths now.
Townhouse, OSU 4 blocks, off-
street parking, laundry across al-
ley. $795/month. Future Realty,
488-2449 5

5 BEDROOM, North Campus,

huge rooms, nicely updated,

with W/D, dishwasher, 2 baths,

new furnace and A/C. “Hands

on" full time landlord. $1550 per

s_rrnonth. Available Fall 440-6214
om.

www.buckey i com

1528 SUMMIT, large 5 bedroom
house, 2 baths, newly remod-
eled, beautiful hardwood floors,
d/w, basement, w/d, new win-
dows, low utils, fenced yard,
parking, porch, great deal near
Gateway project, $300/person.
253-8182 or

1731-1733 SUMMIT - spacious 6
BDR, 2 full baths, big kitchen,
decorative fireplace, W/D. North-
Stepge Realty, 299-4110. www.-
OhioStateRentals.com

179 E. Lane Ave. - just came on
market, unbelievable 7-9 BR
house in fantastic location,
newly remodeled, new kitchen
w/ dw, new baths, new hard-
wood floors, tons of off-street
arking, front porch, back deck,
aundry, lots of charm. Rent ne-
gotiable. 253-8182 or

181-183 E. 13th - Beautifully reno-
vated 5 BDR, 2 bathtownhouses.
New kitchen includes dishwasher
and ceramic floor, A/C, full base-
ment with washer/dryer. North-
Steppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

1832 SUMMIT ST.

5 bdr, modern, energy
efficient! W/D, DW,
off-street parking, security
system, 2 baths, fireplace,
steam room, large storage
area, intercoms, porch.
Pettit Properties
374-1576 523-0611

1842-44 N. 4th St. (on the corner
of 17th Ave!) Huge floorplan -
completely renovated! 2 baths, off-
street parking, beautiful kitchen
and so much more! Available now
and for fall. 294-1684.

194 E. 12th, large 5 bedroom
house, 2 baths, newly remodeled,
beautiful hardwood floors, newer
kitchen w/ d/w, basement, w/d,
lots of closet space, off-street
parking, $350/person. 253-8182
or www.hometeamproperties.net

195 W. Oth Ave.- Huge 5 bed-
room house with front porch,
central air, ceiling fans, 1 car
garage. and w/d! Buckeye Real
state 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1971 SUMMIT. Lar'ge brick single
family home! 5 BDR, 2 baths, up-
dated kitchen w/pantry and dish-
washer. Full basement with wash-
er/dryer. Great front porch and
lots ofg:rkin in back. North-
Steppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

1988 IUKA- 10 bedroom stately
mansion now available for fall.
Gigantic living rooms, huge re-
modeled kitchen, unfinished
basement. 3 full baths and much
more. Call for an appointment to-
day. 294-1684

19TH & Summit - Huge house
with extremely large bedreoms,
also has living room, dining room,
eat-in kitchen, pantry, two baths,
full basement WD and great front
porch. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

5 BEDROOM. 1824-1832 Sum-
mit St. Washer/dryer, dish-
washer, off-street parking, secu-
rity system, 2 baths, fireplace.
$1775 Pettit Properties
374-1576.

5 BEDROOMS 2 baths. 84 E.
Blake Ave. Beautiful newly reno-
vated house, dishwasher, ceiling
fans, backyard, 2 porches,
washer and dryer, storage base-
ment, quiet neighborhood, on
and off-street parking, no pets.
$1500/month.  Appointments
only. TDM Properties call Josh
614-352-3244.

5 PERSON, huge, D/W, w/d,
pool table, carpet, parking, base-
ment, fenced yard, very nice
273-7775.

5 PERSON, unbelievably huge,
15th and Summit, laundry, car-
pet, very nice. 273-7775.

5/6 BEDROOM campus house.
2 kitchens, 2 bathrooms, off-
street parking, available in Fall
‘04.  $1,000 month. Call
614-519-2044

5/6 BEDROOM. 300 E. 14th
Ave. Washer/dryer, dishwasher,
off-street parking, security sys-
tem, 2 baths, house. $1775 Pet-
tit Properties 374-1576.

6 BDRM House, 186 E. North-
wood Large Deck, C/Air, DW,
W/D, NO PETS Newly Remod-
eled and Very Nice $2,250/Mo.
Call 261-3600.

6 BDRM House, 55 W. Patterson,
NW Floors, 2 Full Baths, DW,
W/D, 08P, NO PETS
$1,950/Mo. Call 261-3600.
Www.cooper-properties.com
6 BDRM House, 66 Frambes, 2
Full Baths, DW, W/D, OSP, NO
PETS $2,250Mo. Call 261-3600
WWw.cooper-properties.com

6 BEDROOM luxury apartment
at W. Lane and Neil. Best loca-
tion on campus, utilities and ca-
ble included! Call today for an
appointment, 294-5551.

6 BEDROOM, 3 baths, north cam-
pus, Indiana Ave. $600/month.
451-0102.

7 BEDROOM. 174 E. 14th Ave.
Laundry facilities, dishwasher,
off-street, security system, 2
baths, jacuzzi, house. $2835 Pet-
tit Properties 374-1576.

7 BR, 200 E. 15th. Prime loca-

rooms, 2 baths, carpet, very spa-
cious, laundry. $325 & up per
room. 759-9952 or 282-7304.

77 E. Patterson, 4 to 5 bds, 2 full
baths. New appliances, private
basement for lots of storage and
W/D. Private backyard, pets are
welcome! NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

92 & 96 Chittenden- Spacious 5
bedroom townhouse with park-
ing, w/d, dishwasher, and hot
tub! Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

CLOSE TO Med school, Fall,

5/6 bedroom, house, A/C, Wash-
er/dryer, 2 bath, parking.

$1950/month.»Dave 439-3283.

tion, large living room & bed- 263

LARGE 4-5 bedroom townhome
for fall. Off-street parking, wash-
er/dryer, dishwasher, porch,
basement, appliances, lots of
space. Excellent south location
near Victorian Village!
$1200/month. Call now. Won't
last! 402-3311.

NEWLY REMODELED. 5 bdrm
Iarge brick 1/2 double. Parking,
C/A, new carpet, 2 full baths,
new appliances, built in mi-
crowave, dishwasher, W/D, new
windows. Close to campus.
$1,650.00/month + utilities, Must
see. Call Todd 581-1964

NORTH osu
Frambes Ave.- New renovation-

ROOMMATE FOR 4 bdr fur-
nished house near Lennox
$360/month + utilities. Off-street
parking, A/C, W/D & Roadrunnei
available.

$350/deposit. 470-2592, email;
dcclre@yahoo.com

SUBLET

1 BEDROOM apartment, Upper
Arlington, available for sublet, 1
bath, $390/month, pool, cats al-
lowed, available Feb. 25th. Scott
614-506-0153 (evenings).

1 BR sublet SP-SU. $420/mo +
utilities. 144 W. Lane Ave.
297-1473.

1-LARGE room, Male, 393 W.
8th Avenue. Close to OSU, W/D,
off-street parking, $370/month,
utilities included, 614-266-7716.

ROOMS

$275 + Furnished rooms. Fire-
places, bay windows, hardwood
floors and more. One block to
campus. 294-4444,

0 UTILITIES, furnished rooms,
flexible lease periods, super con-

-| venient location, 38 E. 17th Ave.

Laundry, off-street parking,
$200-$250/month. 263-1193,
296-6304.

0 UTILITIES. Rooms for women.
Free parking and washer/dryer.
Available immediately.
$210/month. 421-9801

200 E 15th Ave. Close to cam-
pus. Nice rooms, Carpet, laun-
dry, immediate occupancy, bar-
gain rent. 759-9952 /282-7304.

288 E. 14th Ave. Grad house,
fquiet, clean, fresh paint, no
smoking.- W/D, porch, fence,
parking, TV, microwave $245 +
utilities.” 291-0904, 459-2734.

AVAILABLE NOW 14th Ave.
Kitchen, Iaundrg’. parking, avg.
a

$220/mo. id utilities,
299-4521.

DEAD QUIET near medical com-
plex. Safe. Excellent, low

noise/crime neighborhood, free
WID, quiet serious tenants. OSU
across the street. $300/month, no
utilities. 421-1492.

HOUSING FOR Women. Great
central location at 52 E. 15th
Avenue. $275/month (short
term leases available) includes
all utilities. Special summer
rates. Stop by or call Westmin-
ister Hall 291-4419.

ROOM FOR rent, Grandview
area close to OSU. $350, secu-
rity deposit + lease. Call
614-488-9098, available now.
Furnished available.

STUDENT ROOMS- prime loca-
tion (within 1 block of university),
exceptionally clean, well main-
tained, quiet, kitchens, laundry
facilities, cable, exercise room,
off-street parking, utilities in-
cluded. Call 876-9232(H)
397-0296(C).

2 BEDROOM apartment for sub-
lease. Great location on Lane
Ave., seconds from campus.
Most utilities included, cheap
rent. Call Sarah 208-5606.

2 ROOMS available in different
places available now. One in
Olentangy Village and one on
14th & Summit (new, best house
on campus} both are large and
have washer/dryer, dishwasher,
disposal, DSL. Call Christina,
614-406-0717.

HELP WANTED
GENERAL

IBARTENDING $300 a day poten-
tial. No experience necessary.
Training provided, 800-965-6520
XT. 124.

$40/WK. MALE vocalist; lead &
bass guitar, keyboard players
neaded 8am - noon Sundays.
Heather, 659-0801.

400 COUNSELORS and Instruc-
tors needed! Coed Summer
camps in Pocono Mountains, PA
Lohikan, 1-800-488-4321,
www.lohikan.com.

500 SUMMER jobs/ 50
CAMPS/ YOU CHOOSE! NY,
PA, NE, INSTRUCTORS/

COUNSELORS NEEDED: Ten-
nis, Basketball, Roller Hockey,
Soccer, Baseball, Lacrosse,
Gymnastics, Lifeguards, WSI,
Waterskiing, Sailing, Windsurf-
ing, Archer, Mt. Biking, Rock-
climbing, Ropes, Piano, Drama,
Ceramics, arts & Crafts, Wood-
shop. English Riding, Nature,
RN's. Carolyn  Cohen
1-800-443-6428: Apply Now!
www.summercampemployment.-
com

ADVERTISING, BUSINESS,
Communication, and Marketing
Majors. International Company
has local openings for entry-
level customer salés/service po-
sitions. $12.50 Base-Appt. Must
be 18+. Conditions exist. No ex-
perience necessary. Apply on-
line at www.collegeincome.com,
or call 451-2748 for an interview.

VERY LARGE furnished rooms,
Quiet student house. Share
baths & kitchen. Frambes be-
tween Waldeck & Indianola
$275 + $300/month. 299-3351.

DR IR & S ST SR
ROOMMATE WANTED
FEMALE

1 BDR avail. in beautiful 8th
Ave. Townhouse. Looking for 1
female roommate to share a
3BDR townhouse on W. 8th
Ave. $293.33/month+utilities.
Apt. has a W/D, D/W, stove,
fridge, Ig. closet space. Off-
street parking available. Call
Rachel @ 298-8786 for further
details.

222 W. Lane Ave. Offering indi-
vidual lease contracts & room-
mate matching in 2,3, or 6 bed-
room quurg apartments. Across
from OSU Business College. All
utilities & housekeeping in-
cluded. Call 294-5551. .

2ND FLOOR Apartment on Sum-
mit Ave. near 14th. All new
wood floors, remodeled kitchen
& bathroom. 1 of 3 bedrooms
available. Fully furnished living
room with huge front balcony.
Call Meghan: 614-937-3237.

FEMALE ROOMMATE needed.
4 br house - 1 br open $200

mo. 330-697-1114

FEMALE ROOMMATE- Olen-
tangy Commons, $400/month.
I'm a smoker & student. Call
218-1781 by end of Feb.

NEEDED IMMEDIATELY.
$375/month. North campus, in-
cludes all utilities, must like cats.
268-0413 between 6-10 pm.

ROOMMATE WANTED 1.5 br
in cute 3 br home. Fenced yard,
small pet OK. Doggie door.
Available 2/1 $315/mo + de-
posit + utilities. Located E.
18th. ‘Call if interested 429-0099.

STUDENT TO share beautiful
3/bdr townhome. Great location
on E. 12th Avenue. DW, off-
street parking, on-site laundry, .
$350/month.  All utilities paid.
299-2350.

SWF GRAD student, 23, seeks
same to share spacious, clean
3BR duplex in quiet north cam-
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